
Run Date: 11/2812018 - 21:13:17 
HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

BALANCE SHEET 
Year End December 31, 2018 

As Of 10/31/18 

ASSETS 
CURRENT ASSETS 

OPERATING 
1002 PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $ 66,908.04 
1008 SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,650.87 

TOTAL OPERATING CASH $ 143,558.91 

RESERVES 
1202 PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET $ 17,058.07 
1205 SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00 
1206 SUNWEST BANK - ICS 263,272.75 
1207 PACIFIC WESTERN 12/3/18.10% 51,928.51 
1270 INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 21.63 
1275 DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 351,508.64 

TOTAL RESERVE CASH 

------------------- 

$ 733,789.60 

OTHER ASSETS 
1280 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $ 55,415.34 
1290 OTHER RECEIVABLES 5,262.26 
1299 ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS (24,507.58) 
1300 PREPAID INSURANCE 13,548.22 
1307 PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 8,423.84 
1309 PREPAID TAXES 61.00 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 

------------------ 

$ 58,203.08 

TOTAL ASSETS 
-------------------- 

$ 935,551.59 

LIABILITIES 

CURRENT LIABILITES 
2025 OTHER PAYABLES $ 27,075.32 
2075 DUE TO RESERVES 351,508.64 
2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 17,788.85 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 
-------------------- 

$ 396,372.81 

RESERVES&EQUITY 
RESERVE FUNDS $ 733,789.60 

EQUITY 
3994 RESERVE REPAYMENT 167,500.00 
3996 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT (9,944.06) 
3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY (491,370.68) 

CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 139,203.92 

TOTAL EQUITY 
-------------------- 

$ (194,610.82) 



TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY $ 935,551.59 



$ 98,246.16 $ 98,246.16 $ 0.00 $ 982,461.60 $ 982,461.60 $ 0.00 $ 1,178,953.92 

700.62 0.00 700.62 1,380.62 0.00 1,380.62 0.00 

145.00 0.00 145.00 994.00 0.00 994.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,887.50 0.00 1,887.50 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,402.08 0.00 5,402.08 0.00 

43.44 0.00 43.44 440.30 0.00 440.30 0.00 

435.11 0.00 435.11 5,164.66 0.00 5,164.66 0.00 

25.00 0.00 25.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 

0.00 1,582.17 (1,582.17) 
---------------- 

669.50 
------------------ 

15,821.70 
------------------- ----------------- 

(15,152.20) 18,986.00 
----------------- ---------------- 

$ 99,595.33 
---------------- 

$ 99,828.33 $ (233.00) $ 998,975.26 $ 998,283.30 $ 691.96 $ 1,197,939.92 

$ 4,378.75 $ 4,417.00 $ 38.25 $ 40,383.10 $ 44,170.00 $ 3,786.90 $ 53,004.00 

0.00 375.00 375.00 266.41 3,750.00 3,483.59 4,500.00 

0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 6,950.48 12,500.00 5,549.52 15,000.00 

5,060.00 1,500.00 (3,560.00) 16,849.73 15,000.00 (1,849.73) 18,000.00 

2,130.00 600.00 (1,530.00) 13,263.30 6,000.00 (7,263.30) 7,200.00 

0.00 334.00 334.00 5,836.80 3,340.00 (2,496.80) 4,008.00 

2,879.00 2,833.00 (46.00) 27,159.00 28,330.00 1,171.00 33,996.00 

225.00 500.00 275.00 3,945.94 5,000.00 1,054.06 6,000.00 

0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,282.42 10,000.00 1,717.58 12,000.00 

0.00 38.00 38.00 801.00 380.00 (421.00) 456.00 

0.00 50.00 50.00 345.00 500.00 155.00 600.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00 0.00 (275.00) 0.00 

0.00 100.00 100.00 975.00 1,000.00 25.00 1,200.00 

0.00 3.00 3.00 71.39 30.00 (41.39) 36.00 

0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 120.00 

$ 14,672.75 $ 13,010.00 $ (1,662.75)1 $ 125,404.57 $ 130,100.00 $ 4,695.43 1$ 156,120.00 

$ 4,175.00 $ 4,350.00 $ 175.00 $ 41,750.00 $ 
0.00 266.66 266.66 0.00 
0.00 84.00 84.00 840.94 

99.00 50.00 (49.00) 99.00 
825.00 916.00 91.00 9,409.53 
475.00 1,416.67 941.67 13,880.00 

-------------- 

43,500.00 $ 1,750.00 $ 52,200.00 
2,666.60 2,666.60 3,200.00 

840.00 (0.94) 1,008.00 
500.00 401.00 600.00 

9,160.00 (249.53) 10,992.00 
14,166.70 286.70 17,000.00 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 
4002 LATE CHARGES 
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 
4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 
4007 REPAIR EXP - REIMB BY H.O. 
4008 COLLECTION REIMBURSEMENT 
4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 
4019 INTEREST CHARGES 
4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME 
4022 MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION 
5000 INSURANCE 
5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 
5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 
5010 LEGAL FEES 
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 
5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 
5021 MISCELLANEOUS 
5026 RESERVE STUDY 
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 
5045 AUDIT/TAX 
5087 FRANCHISE TAXES 
5088 FEDERALTAXES 

TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION 

LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 
5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT 
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 
5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget 

Actual I Budget I I Actual Budget 

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE I $ 5,574.00 $ 7,083.33 $ 11509.33 ( $ 65,979.47 $ 70,833.30 $ 4,853.83) $ 85,000.00 
---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ---------- ------ ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance I Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget 
Actual I Budget I Actual Budget 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 
5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 
5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 
5806 POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 
5807 POOUSPA CHEMICALS 
5808 FOUNTAINIWATERFALL MAINT 
5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 
5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 
5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 
5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 
5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 
5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 
5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 
5837 GATE REPAIRS 
5845 PEST CONTROL 
5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 
5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 
5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
5856 FIRE PREVENTION/ EVAC 
5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 
5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 
5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 
5865 TERMITE 
5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 
5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
5871 CONTINGENCY 
5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 
5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
5881 ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS 
5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 
5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 
5890 WATER DAMAGE 

617.50 $ 500.00 $ (117.50) $ 3,741.54 $ 5,000.00 $ 1,258.46 $ 6,000.00 
304.96 167.00 (137.96) 1,132.15 1,670.00 537.85 2,004.00 
225.00 916.00 691.00 1,463.50 9,160.00 7,696.50 10,992.00 

0.00 50.00 50.00 1,047.05 500.00 (547.05) 600.00 
644.46 200.00 (444.46) 2,636.27 2,000.00 (636.27) 2,400.00 

2,064.00 2,333.00 269.00 20,640.00 23,330.00 2,690.00 27,996.00 
0.00 833.00 833.00 9,757.60 8,330.00 (1,427.60) 9,996.00 

84.95 85.00 0.05 849.50 850.00 0.50 1,020.00 
0.00 334.00 334.00 2,555.19 3,340.00 784.81 4,008.00 
0.00 833.00 833.00 2,548.08 8,330.00 5,781.92 9,996.00 

312.98 417.00 104.02 3,604.40 4,170.00 565.60 5,004.00 
0.00 200.00 200.00 502.20 2,000.00 1,497.80 2,400.00 

47.65 50.00 2.35 283.11 500.00 216.89 600.00 
0.00 167.00 167.00 861.71 1,670.00 808.29 2,004.00 

125.00 750.00 625.00 1,440.51 7,500.00 6,059.49 9,000.00 
292.00 350.00 58.00 2,362.00 3,500.00 1,138.00 4,200.00 

1,045.00 100.00 (945.00) 3,160.98 1,000.00 (2,160.98) 1,200.00 
540.00 500.00 (40.00) 1,620.00 5,000.00 3,380.00 6,000.00 

1,025.99 50.00 (975.99) 1,025.99 500.00 (525.99) 600.00 
0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 
0.00 100.00 100.00 1,284.41 1,000.00 (284.41) 1,200.00 

954.00 5,000.00 4,046.00 28,666.42 50,000.00 21,333.58 60,000.00 
0.00 583.00 583.00 1,810.00 5,830.00 4,020.00 6,996.00 

319.08 500.00 180.92 5,403.48 5,000.00 (403.48) 6,000.00 
0.00 350.00 350.00 1,551.50 3,500.00 1,948.50 4,200.00 

6,958.00 4,167.00 (2,791.00) 40,598.80 41,670.00 1,071.20 50,004.00 
0.00 2,583.00 2,583.00 0.00 25,830.00 25,830.00 30,996.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 359.79 0.00 (359.79) 0.00 

1,987.00 5,000.00 3,013.00 74,854.00 50,000.00 (24,854.00) 60,000.00 
1,000.00 250.00 (750.00) 2,472.24 2,500.00 27.76 3,000.00 
2,142.11 1,667.00 (475.11) 11,724.33 16,670.00 4,945.67 20,004.00 
2,827.66 1,583.00 (1,244.66) 15,454.13 15,830.00 375.87 18,996.00 

0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 18,000.00 
0.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 29,273.70 85,000.00 55,726.30 102,000.00 

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 1 $ 23,517.34 $ 40,868.00 $ 17,350.66 1 $ 274,684.58 $ 408,680.00 $ 133,995.42 1 $ 490,416.00 



$ 7,185.44 $ 6,250.00 $ (935.44) $ 72,346.56 $ 62,500.00 $ (9,846.56) $ 75,000.00 
4,810.35 7,000.00 2,189.65 51,479.77 70,000.00 18,520.23 84,000.00 
5,505.67 4,167.00 (1,338.67) 50,735.93 41,670.00 (9,065.93) 50,004.00 
3,484.85 4,500.00 1,015.15 49,914.93 45,000.00 (4,914.93) 54,000.00 

93.53 200.00 106.47 1,285.23 2,000.00 714.77 2,399.92 

$ 21, 079.84 $ 22,117.00 $ 1,037.16 I $ 225,762.42 $ 221,170.00 $ (4,592.42) I $ 265,403.92 

$ 64,843.93 $ 83,078.33 $ 18,234.40 $ 691,831.04 $ 830,783.30 $ 138,952.26 $ 996,939.92 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget 
Actual 1 Budget 1 Actual Budget 

UTILITIES 

6000 WATER 
6005 GAS 
6010 ELECTRICITY 
6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 
6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE 

RESERVES 
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 
9010 RESERVE INTEREST 

TOTAL RESERVES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

$ 16,750.00 $ 16,750.00 $ 0.00 $ 167,500.00 $ 167,500.00 $ 0.00 
43.44 

-------------- 
--- 

0.00 
---------------- 

(43.44) 
---------------- 

440.30 0.00 
------------------- 

(440.30) 
------------------- 

$ 16,793.44 
--------------- 

$ 16,750.00 
---------------- 

$ (43.44) 
---------------- 

$ ------------ ---- 167,940.30 $ 167,500.00 
------------------- 

$ (440.30) 
------------------- 

$ 81,637.37 $ 99,828.33 $ 18,190.96 $ ---- ------------ 859,771.34 $ 998,283.30 $ 138,511.96 

$ 17,957.96 $ 0.00 $ 17,957.96 $ 139,203.92 $ 0_00 $ 139,203.92 

$ 201,000.00 
0.00 

------------------ 

$ 201,000.00 
------------------ 

$ 1,197,939.92 
------------------ 

$ 0.00 



Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

0 0 0 0 0 0 687,723 98,246 98,246 98,246 0 0 982,462 982,462 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 770 (90) 0 701 0 0 1,381 0 1,381 
0 0 0 0 0 0 441 193 215 145 0 0 994 0 994 
0 0 0 0 0 0 700 (200) 0 0 0 0 500 0 500 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,888 0 0 0 0 0 1,888 0 1,888 
0 0 0 0 0 0 5,402 0 0 0 0 0 5,402 0 5,402 
0 0 0 0 0 0 309 2 86 43 0 0 440 0 440 
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,766 (36) 0 435 0 0 5,165 0 5,165 
0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 25 0 0 75 0 75 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
670 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
670 

------------- 
15,822 

------------- 
(15,152) 

------------- 
0 0 0 0 0 0 702,718 98,115 98,547 99,595 0 0 998,975 998,283 692 

ION 
0 0 0 0 0 0 27,388 4,379 4,238 4,379 0 0 40,383 44,170 3,787 
0 0 0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 266 3,750 3,484 
0 0 0 0 0 0 6,950 0 0 0 0 0 6,950 12,500 5,550 
0 0 0 0 0 0 7,750 873 3,168 5,060 0 0 16,850 15,000 (1,850) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 10,683 450 0 2,130 0 0 13,263 6,000 (7,263) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 5,837 0 0 0 0 0 5,837 3,340 (2,497) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 18,522 2,879 2,879 2,879 0 0 27,159 28,330 1,171 
0 0 0 0 0 0 3,701 0 20 225 0 0 3,946 5,000 1,054 
0 0 0 0 0 0 8,099 0 183 0 0 0 8,282 10,000 1,718 
0 0 0 0 0 0 801 0 0 0 0 0 801 380 (421) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 345 0 0 0 0 0 345 500 155 
0 0 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 0 0 275 0 (275) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 975 0 0 0 0 0 975 1,000 25 
0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 71 30 (41) 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

-- ----------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
100 

------------- 
100 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
91,664 

------------ 
8,580 

------------- 
10,487 

------------- 
14,673 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
125,405 

------------- 
130,100 

------------- 
4,695 

------------- 

0 0 0 0 0 0 29,225 4,175 4,175 4,175 0 0 41,750 43,500 1,750 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,667 2,667 
0 0 0 0 0 0 785 0 56 0 0 0 841 840 (1) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 99 500 401 
0 0 0 0 0 0 6,134 0 2,451 825 0 0 9,410 9,160 (250) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 6,810 0 6,595 475 0 0 13,880 14,167 287 

0 0 0 0 0 0 42,954 4,175 13,277 5,574 0 0 65,979 70,833 4,854 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS A 
4002 LATE CHARGES 
4004 KEY/GATE OPEN 
4006 C C & R VIOLATI 
4007 REPAIR EXP - RE 
4008 COLLECTION RED 
4016 INTEREST - RESE 
4019 INTEREST CHAR 
4020 CLUBHOUSE REN 
4022 MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRAT 
5000 INSURANCE 
5004 DUES / LICENSES 
5009 BAD DEBT EXPEN 
5010 LEGAL FEES 
5012 LEGAL FEES - CO 
5014 COLLECTION/ DE 
5015 MANAGEMENT FE 
5016 MANAGEMENTEX  
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES  
5021 MISCELLANEOUS 
5026 RESERVE STUDY 
5030 MEETING EXPEN 
5045 AUDITITAX 
5087 FRANCHISE TAXE 
5088 FEDERALTAXES 

TOTAL GENERAL 

LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CON 
5202 LANDSCAPE REP 
5210 LANDSCAPE EXT 
5230 BACKFLOW REPA 
5240 IRRIGATION REP 
5245 TREE MAINTENA14  

TOTAL LAND MAIN 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18 



REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOL 
5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP 
5805 POOL/SPA EXTRA 
5806 POOL/SPA SUPPL 
5807 POOL/SPA CHEMI,  
5808 FOUNTAIN/WATEF 
5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIF 
5810 LIGHTING MAINTE 
5815 LIGHTING SUPPLI 
5817 LIGHTING/ ELECT 
5825 JANITORIAL SERV 
5827 JANITORIAL EXTR 
5830 JANITORIAL SUPF 
5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEY 
5837 GATE REPAIRS 
5845 PEST CONTROL 
5847 PEST CONTROL - 
5853 FIRE ALARM MON' 
5855 FIRE EXTINGUISH 
5856 FIRE PREVENTIOP 
5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM 
5860 PLUMBING REPAII 
5862 PLUMBING CONTF 
5865 TERMITE 
5869 DRYER DUCT CLE 
5870 COMMON AREA M 
5871 CONTINGENCY 
5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, 
5877 ROOF REPAIRS/M, 
5881 ACCESS CONTRA,  
5882 BOILER REPAIR/M 
5885 ELEVATOR - CON-, 
5886 ELEVATOR REPAI 
5890 WATER DAMAGE 

TOTAL REPAIRS 8 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

0 0 0 0 0 0 2,129 500 495 618 0 0 3,742 5,000 1,258 
0 0 0 0 0 0 441 386 0 305 0 0 1,132 1,670 538 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,194 0 45 225 0 0 1,464 9,160 7,697 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,047 0 0 0 0 0 1,047 500 (547) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,425 409 158 644 0 0 2,636 2,000 (636) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 14,448 2,064 2,064 2,064 0 0 20,640 23,330 2,690 
0 0 0 0 0 0 8,823 935 0 0 0 0 9,758 8,330 (1,428) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 595 85 85 85 0 0 850 850 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 2,243 0 312 0 0 0 2,555 3,340 785 
0 0 0 0 0 0 2,028 521 0 0 0 0 2,548 8,330 5,782 
0 0 0 0 0 0 2,349 918 25 313 0 0 3,604 4,170 566 
0 0 0 0 0 0 502 0 0 0 0 0 502 2,000 1,498 
0 0 0 0 0 0 167 81 (12) 48 0 0 283 500 217 
0 0 0 0 0 0 211 285 366 0 0 0 862 1,670 808 
0 0 0 0 0 0 414 750 152 125 0 0 1,441 7,500 6,059 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,752 292 26 292 0 0 2,362 3,500 1,138 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,491 625 0 1,045 0 0 3,161 1,000 (2,161) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,620 0 (540) 540 0 0 1,620 5,000 3,380 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,026 0 0 1,026 500 (526) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 2,500 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,284 0 0 0 0 0 1,284 1,000 (284) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 23,767 660 3,285 954 0 0 28,666 50,000 21,334 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,810 0 0 0 0 0 1,810 5,830 4,020 
0 0 0 0 0 0 3,756 452 876 319 0 0 5,403 5,000 (403) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,328 0 224 0 0 0 1,552 3,500 1,949 
0 0 0 0 0 0 30,503 1,881 1,257 6,958 0 0 40,599 41,670 1,071 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,830 25,830 
0 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 (360) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 70,417 2,450 0 1,987 0 0 74,854 50,000 (24,854) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 1,432 1,000 0 0 2,472 2,500 28 
0 0 0 0 0 0 8,847 301 435 2,142 0 0 11,724 16,670 4,946 
0 0 0 0 0 0 9,799 1,400 1,428 2,828 0 0 15,454 15,830 376 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000 15,000 
0 0 0 0 0 0 27,328 1,946 0 0 0 0 29,274 85,000 55,726 

0 0 0 0 0 0 222,115 16,940 12,113 23,517 0 0 274,685 408,680 133,995 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18 

UTILITIES 
6000 WATER 
6005 GAS 
6010 ELECTRICITY 
6015 REFUSE DISPOSA 
6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATIN 

RESERVES 
9002 RESERVE REPAYP 
9010 RESERVE INTERE 

TOTAL RESERVE,': 

TOTAL OPERATIN,  

NET SURPLUS/(DE 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Bud et 

Variance 

0 0 0 0 0 0 47,302 9,687 8,172 7,185 0 0 72,347 62,500 (9,847) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 35,701 5,893 5,075 4,810 0 0 51,480 70,000 18,520 
0 0 0 0 0 0 34,189 5,889 5,153 5,506 0 0 50,736 41,670 (9,066) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 32,648 3,349 10,432 3,485 0 0 49,915 45,000 (4,915) 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
933 

------------- 
100 

------------- 
159 

- -------- - 
94 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
1,285 

------------- 
2,000 

------------- 
715 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
150,773 

------------ 
24,918 

----------- 
28,991 

------------- 
21,080 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
225,762 

------------- 
221,170 

------------- 
(4,592) 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
507,506 
---------- 

54,613 
------------- 

64,868 
------------- 

64,844 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

691,831 
----------- 

830,783 
------------- 

138,952 
------------- 

0 0 0 0 0 0 117,250 16,750 16,750 16,750 0 0 167,500 167,500 0 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

----------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
309 

------------- 
2 

------------- 
86 

------------ 
43 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
440 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
(440) 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
117,559 

------------- 
16,752 

----------- 
16,836 

----------- 
16,793 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
167,940 

------------- 
167,500 

------------- 
(440) 

------------ 
0 0 0 0 0 0 625,065 71,365 81,703 81,637 0 0 859,771 998,283 138,512 

0 0 0 0 0 0 77,653 26,750 16,843 17,958 0 0 139,204 0 139,204 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVE INTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOL/SPA 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 
3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 

Beginning 
----------------------Current Period---------------------- 

Ending Balance Contributions 
Variance Balance at 

Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 10/31/18 Per Budget 
10101/18 

$ 151,969.75 $ - $ - $ - $ 151,969.75 $ - $ - 

33,315.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,315.16 0.00 0.00 

236,046.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,046.80 0.00 0.00 

(32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 

398.86 43.44 0.00 0.00 442.30 0.00 43.44 

(5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 

4,536.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,536.35 0.00 0.00 

103,033.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,033.88 0.00 0.00 

112,744.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,744.02 0.00 0.00 

25,729.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,729.63 0.00 0.00 

83,716.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,716.40 0.00 0.00 

25,300.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,300.34 0.00 0.00 

(41,804.58) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (41,804.58) 0.00 0.00 

47,512.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,512.44 0.00 0.00 

(1,430.48) 0.00 (9,650.00) 0.00 (11,080.48) 0.00 0.00 

---------------- 
$ 743,396.16 

-------------- 
$ 43.44 

---------------- 
$ (9,650.00) $ - $ 733,789.60 $ - $ 43.44 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE 

Year End December 31, 2018 
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVE INTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOL/SPA 
3021 POOL REPAIRS 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 
3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 
3032 STRUCTURES 

Beginning -----------------------Year to Date----------------------- 
Ending Balance Contributions 

Variance Balance at 
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 10/31/18 Per Budget 

01/01/18 

$ 153,835.78 $ - $ (28,149.28) $ 26,283.25 $ 151,969.75 $ - $ - 

19,313.59 0.00 (1,825.00) 15,826.57 33,315.16 0.00 0.00 

254,051.69 0.00 0.00 (18,004.89) 236,046.80 0.00 0.00 

26,928.04 0.00 (36,033.78) (23,474.15) (32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 

676.33 440.30 0.00 (674.33) 442.30 0.00 440.30 

(1,245.00) 0.00 (5,092.52) 1,245.00 (5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 

10,316.59 0.00 0.00 (5,780.24) 4,536.35 0.00 0.00 

116,813.83 0.00 0.00 (13,779.95) 103,033.88 0.00 0.00 

103,420.12 0.00 0.00 9,323.90 112,744.02 0.00 0.00 

59,124.41 0.00 (36,454.00) 3,059.22 25,729.63 0.00 0.00 

(10,090.00) 0.00 0.00 10,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

121,462.30 0.00 (56,532.00) 18,786.10 83,716.40 0.00 0.00 

47,564.90 0.00 0.00 (22,264.56) 25,300.34 0.00 0.00 

11,205.69 0.00 (55,179.00) 2,168.73 (41,804.58) 0.00 0.00 

93,239.62 0.00 0.00 (45,727.18) 47,512.44 0.00 0.00 

143,875.99 0.00 (147,875.00) (7,081.47) (11,080.48) 0.00 0.00 

(50,004.00) 0.00 0.00 50,004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

-------------- 
$ 1,100,489.88 

---------------- 
$ 440.30 

--------- 
$ (367,140.58) $ - $ 733,789.60 $ - $ 440.30 



Run Date: 11/25/18 - 13:14 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
A/R Aging Report User:STR 

As of October 31, 2018 

32 To 61 62 To 92 93+ 
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance 
00006-1 Borzi, Mikel E 16512 Blackbeard L #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58- 516.58- 
00012-1 Lanning, Laura 16512 Blackbeard L #203 IA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45- 0.45- 
00012-2 Rodrigo TTEE or 16512 Blackbeard L #203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00015-1 Sound & Clean I 16512 Blackbeard L #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 617.96- 617.96- 
00017-1 Brown, Megan 16512 Blackbeard L #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58- 516.58- 
00018-1 Zaret, Allyson 16512 Blackbeard L #305 IA 552.74 516.58 480.42 0.00 0.00 1,549.74 
00022-1 Pikor, Edward F 16542 Blackboard L #101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00025-1 Dull, Brian T 16542 Blackbeard L #104 005-Attorney LH Col ATY 735.79 547.08 15,588.78 0.00 0.00 16,871.65 
00027-1 Graham, Edward 16542 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00029-1 Lukovsky, Julia 16542 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00036-1 Sosa, Diana 16542 Blackbeard L #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00039-1 Fridman, Moisey 16542 Blackbeard L #304 547.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.24 
00046-1 Sneddon, Sharie 4852 Cabana Dr #105 576.94 250.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 827.52 
00047-1 Feng, Shuiquan 4852 Cabana Dr #106 27.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35 
00052-1 Phelps, Kristin 4852 Cabana Dr #203 592.71 559.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,151.87 
00057-1 Yeh, Perry 4852 Cabana Dr #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00060-1 Hayashibara, To 4852 Cabana Dr #307 005-Attorney LH Col ItL 641.10 547.08 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 7,308.46 
00061-1 Houston, Marc J 16521 Grunion Ln #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84- 0.84- 
00062-1 Wright TTE, Tis 16521 Grunion In #101 587.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 587.12 
00069-1 Daniels, Michae 16521 Grunion In #200 005-Attorney LH Col ItL 616.63 559.16 2,392.32 0.00 0.00 3,568.11 
00073-1 Morgan TTE, Cat 16521 Grunion Ln #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00074-1 Felton, Ashley 16521 Grunion Ln #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00077-2 Kim, JungHyun J 16521 Grunion In #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00082-1 Eggerling, Chri 16551 Grunion In #101 598.40 559.16 9.80 0.00 0.00 1,167.36 
00090-1 Smithhart, Jame 16551 Grunion In #201 005-Attorney LH Col ATY 600.57 559.16 785.49 0.00 0.00 1,945.22 
00092-1 Liang, Jennifer 16551 Grunion Ln #203 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53 
00093-1 Medina, Yvonne 16551 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544.76- 544.76- 
00100-1 Mitry, George 16551 Grunion Ln #305 574.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 574.43 
00101-1 Santillo, Pier 16581 Grunion Ln #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.76- 559.76- 
00104-1 Gehrke, John R 16581 Grunion Ln #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00108-1 Martinez, Clint 16581 Grunion Ln #107 624.31 559.16 3,160.29 0.00 0.00 4,343.76 
00112-1 Somers, Mary 16581 Grunion In #203 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53 
00113-1 Bramlett, Anthe 16581 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00114-1 Gutierrez TTE, 16581 Grunion In #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00115-1 Beasley, Cheryl 16581 Grunion In #206 497.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 497.48 
00117-1 Peterson, Grego 16581 Grunion Ln #302 27.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35 
00120-1 Dowe, Teddy J 16581 Grunion In #305 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53 
00125-1 Step'n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 549.11 516.58 153.16 0.00 0.00 1,218.85 
00126-1 Garcia, Jennife 4791 Lago Dr #105 605.77 516.58 5,819.55 0.00 0.00 6,941.90 
00127-1 Becica, Jeff 4791 Lago Dr #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 519.18- 519.18- 
00130-1 Barry, Timothy 4791 Lago Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00133-1 Barkai, Irene 4791 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58- 516.58- 
00138-1 Rolf, Andrea 4791 Lago Dr #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58- 516.58- 
00140-1 Urbano, Jorgina 4791 Lago Dr #307 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 
00141-1 Tudela, Susan V 4831 Lago Dr #100 587.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 587.12 
00142-1 Coleman, Ronald 4831 Lago Dr #101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 
00144-1 Eastman, Gerald 4831 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.18- 547.18- 
00145-1 Wang, Yan 4831 Lago Dr #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 
00146-1 Nguyen, Serene 4831 Lago Dr #105 16.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85 
00148-1 Melvin, James 4831 Lago Dr #107 372.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 372.76 
00150-2 Schwartz, Tina 4831 Lago Dr #201 ACH 27.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.96 
00153-1 Sanchez, Jess M 4831 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 



Run Date: 11/25/18 - 13:14 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 

A/R Aging Report User:STR 

As of October 31, 2018 

32 To 61 62 To 92 93+ 

Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance 

00156-1 Florine, Dennis 4831 Lago Dr #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 563.89- 563.89- 

00157-1 Moon, Elysia 4831 Lago Dr #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 

00159-1 Rogers, Carl I 4831 Lago Dr #304 ACH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08- 

00161-1 Peterson, Kent 4861 Lago Dr #100 27.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.96 

00163-1 Geer, Dianna C 4861 Lago Dr #102 27.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.86 

00167-1 Nelson, Michell 4861 Lago Dr #106 25.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.83 

00169-1 Briscoe Jr. TTE 4861 Lago Dr #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,118.32- 1,118.32- 

00170-1 Deangelo, Bianc 4861 Lago Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 757.57- 757.57- 

00171-1 Briscoe, John F 4861 Lago Dr #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16- 

00173-1 Bastain, Jeanet 4861 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.26- 1.26- 

00178-1 Barto, M 4861 Lago Dr #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 
--------- 

0.00 
--------- 

0.20- 

--------- 
0.20- 

--------- 
Company Totals: 

--------- --------- 
11,932.49 7,331.52 36,151.33 

------- 
0.00 17,788.85- 37,626.49 

Unit Count: 
--------- --------- 

28 14 12 0 35 63 

Total Recap ----------Flag Legend---------- 

Total Receivable 55,415.34 ACH=ACH/EFT ATY=Attorney B_Mem=Board Member BK=Bankrupt BPR=BK Prepetition BPT=BK Post-petiti 

Total Prepaid 17,788.85- Col=Collections FC=Foreclosed IA=Inactive IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold LN=Lien 

------------ PA=PreAttorney PFC=Pre-Foreclose PP=Payment Plan SC=Small Claims 

Net Receivable 37,626.49 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
OTHER RECEIVABLES 

OTHER PAYABLES 
FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018 

Account #1290 - Other Receivables 

Action Property Mgmt - Retainer 

Total Other Receivables 

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense 

06/18 $ 5,262.26 

$ 5,262.26 

The Bugman 11/18 - 05/19 $ 2,712.52 5865 
Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 11/18 - 02/19 5,711.32 5885 

Total Other Prepaid Expense $ 8,423.84 

Account #2025 - Other Payables 

Estimated Landscape Contract 10/18 $ 4,175.00 5200 
Estimated Contract Pool & Spa Service 09/18 - 10/18 745.00 5800 
Estimated Contract Pool Chemical 09/18 - 10/18 245.00 5807 
Estimated Lighting Maintenance 08/18 - 10/18 254.85 5810 
Estimated Janitorial Service 12/17 689.23 5825 
Estimated Pest Control 10/18 133.00 5845 
Estimated Fire Alarm Monitoring 09/18 - 10/18 1,080.00 5853 
Estimated Elevator Contract 09/18 - 10/18 2,799.66 5885 
Estimated Water 10/09 - 10/31 5,200.00 6000 
Estimated Gas 09/14 - 10/31 7,500.00 6005 
Estimated Electricity 10/11 - 10/31 4,200.00 6010 
Estimated Telephone 10/18 53.58 6015 

Total Other Payables $ 27,075.32 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
User:STR 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Bank Acct: 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

4 10/01/18 V RAI001 306050032013A 3,399.40- Sep 18- Trash Bill 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,399.40- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,399.40- 

7 10/10/18 M GAS001 100118 5,110.35 08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137-7 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5,110.35 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5,110.35 

8 10/20/18 M RAI001 100118 3,535.09 Oct 18-Waste Removal 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,535.09 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,535.09 

9 10/30/18 M CIT012 101018 7,585.44 09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills 6000-WATER 
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH ------------- 

Invoice Amount 7,585.44 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

7,585.44 

10 10/23/18 M SOU014 101318 4,405.67 09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-3976 6010-ELECTRICITY 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISO ------------- 

Invoice Amount 4,405.67 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

4,405.67 

6016 10/09/18 V DIV002 10004470 2,064.00- Aug 18- Aquatic Management 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,064.00- 

EWO 5082 

------------- 
935.00- Installed New Float valve into System #1 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

935.00- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,999.00- 

6052 10/01/18 CLA003 CLA09001 2,879.00 Monthly Management Fee 5015-MANAGEMENT FEE 
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,879.00 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 
User:STR 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,879.00 

6053 10/03/18 ENC003 15691 1,025.99 Annual Fire Extinguisher Service 5855-FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
ENCORE FIRE EXTINGUISHER. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,025.99 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,025.99 

6054 10/03/18 HAR034 HAR09002 16,750.00 Monthly Reserve Contribution 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 
HARBOUR VISTA BOA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 16,750.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

16,750.00 

6055 10/03/18 RMI001 1140 1,825.00 4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
THOMAS THOMPSON ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,825.00 

1174 

------------- 

675.00 16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installation 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

675.00 

1175 

------------- 

625.00 16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

625.00 

1187 

------------- 

1,625.00 Cabana Pool- Door Replacement 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

1,625.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 4,750.00 

6056 10/11/18 AQU007 103767 266.54 Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge 5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 266.54 

104176 

------------- 

495.00 Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge 5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

495.00 

105114 

------------- 

179.74 Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemicals 5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

179.74 

105888 

------------- 

217.23 Spa Piston Valve Replacement 5803-POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

Invoice Amount 217.23 

106202 

------------- 

495.00 Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

495.00 

106395 

------------- 

225.00 Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

225.00 

106891 

------------- 

495.00 Aug 18- Monthly Service Charge 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

495.00 

107084 

------------- 

------------- 
87.73 Spa- Reinstalled Light/Replaced Screw 

Invoice Amount 87.73 

107827 

------------- 

60.33 Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemicals 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

60.33 

107974 

------------- 

36.89 16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Pool 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

36.89 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,558.46 

Page 0003 
User:STR 

G/L Account 

5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 

5805-POOL/SPA EXTRAS 

5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 

5803-POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

6057 10/11/18 DEN007 OC22683 1,834.61 16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boiler #9 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
BENRICH SERVICE INC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,834.61 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,834.61 

6058 10/11/18 CRA004 36093 1,987.00 16551 Grunion In #305- Fascia & Shiplap Replacemen 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,987.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,987.00 

6059 10/11/18 CLA003 100818 25.00 Sep 18- Delinquency/Misc. Billing 2025-OTHER PAYABLES 
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 225.00 5016-MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

250.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

250.00 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0004 
User:STR 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

6060 10/11/18 CRA004 38060 219.00 4861 Lago Units 102 & 105- Plumbing Repairs 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
SAM CRANDALL ------------- 

Invoice Amount 219.00 

38096 

------------- 

120.00 16521 Grunion # 304- Inspected Boiler 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

120.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

339.00 

6061 10/11/18 DIV002 10004470 2,064.00 Aug 18- Aquatic Management 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,064.00 

10004537 

------------- 

2,064.00 Oct 18- Aquatic Management 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

2,064.00 

EWO 5082 

------------- 

935.00 Installed New Float Valve into System #1 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

935.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5,063.00 

6062 10/11/18 ELE001 1687 1,000.00 Re-Route Conduit 5881-ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS 
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,000.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,000.00 

6063 10/11/18 FEL002 403329 1,050.00 Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull) 5012-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 
FELDSOTT LEE PAGANO & CAN ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,050.00 

403532 

------------- 

825.00 Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garcia) 5012-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

825.00 

403534 

------------- 

255.00 
------------- 

Sep 18-Professional Service (Daniels) 5012-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 

Invoice Amount 255.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,130.00 

6064 10/11/18 FEN005 186288 133.00 Sep 18- Pest Control 5845-PEST CONTROL 
FENN TERMITE AND PEST CON ------------- 

Invoice Amount 133.00 



Invoice Amount 

------------- 

375.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

562.50 

NEW001 681935 159.00 Aug 18-General Pest Control 
NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN ------------- 

Invoice Amount 159.00 

685942 

------------- 

159.00 Sep 18-General Pest Control 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

159.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

318.00 

PER005 182426 312.98 Oct 18-Janitorial Service 
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I ------------- 

Invoice Amount 312.98 

182427 

------------- 

47.65 Oct 18-Janitorial Supplies 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

47.65 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

360.63 

RAI001 0605-000523092 4,569.81 Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Service 
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 4,569.81 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 4,569.81 

RMI001 1142 1,425.00 4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs 
THOMAS THOMPSON ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,425.00 

6066 10/11/18 

6067 10/11/18 

6068 10/11/18 

6069 10/11/18 

5845-PEST CONTROL 

5845-PEST CONTROL 

5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE 

5830-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 

6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 

5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0005 
User:STR 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

------------- 

188600 75.00 Unit 302- Treated for Roaches & General Pests 5845-PEST CONTROL 

6065 10/11/18 

------------- 

Invoice Amount 75.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 208.00 

JAM008 83220 187.50 Bldg 16521 & 16551- Inspected Boilers 
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ------------- 

Invoice Amount 187.50 
------------- 

5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

83303 375.00 16581 Grunion #102- Repaired Pipe on Common Hydron 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0006 
User:STR 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

6070 10/11/18 

6071 10/11/18 

6072 10/18/18 

6073 10/18/18 

6074 10/18/18 

6075 10/18/18 

------------- 

Total Check Amt: 1,425.00 

SPE006 14979 783.00 4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs 
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 

Invoice Amount 783.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 783.00 

URE006 9397 450.00 Unit 304- Racoon Inspection/Installment 
JONATHAN R RUSSELL ------------- 

Invoice Amount 450.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 450.00 

DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD ------------- 
Invoice Amount 2,694.66 

------------- 

Total Check Amt: 2,694.66 

Invoice Amount 1,573.58 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,573.58 

JAM008 83375 155.00 16542 Blackbeard In #304-Inspected Leak 
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ------------- 

Invoice Amount 155.00 

83376 

------------- 

------------- 
205.00 4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line 

Invoice Amount 205.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

360.00 

S.A001 4273 4,175.00 Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance 
S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 4,175.00 

4274 

------------- 

825.00 Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Controller 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

------------- 
825.00 

5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

5845-PEST CONTROL 

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5200-LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 

5240-IRRIGATION REPAIRS 

DON008 DON10003 2,694.66 Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #CCP 1800156-00 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 

FIR031 FIR10004 1,573.58 Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCAP009970-0118/C 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 
FIRST INSURANCE FUNDING ------------- 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

4275 475.00 Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca 
------------- 

Invoice Amount 475.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 5,475.00 

6076 10/18/18 SCH032 101618 225.00 Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up 
CANDICE SCHULTZ ------------- 

Invoice Amount 225.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 225.00 

Page 0007 
User:STR 

G/L Account 

5245-TREE MAINTENANCE 

5845-PEST CONTROL 

6077 10/19/18 

6078 10/25/18 

6079 10/25/18 

6080 10/25/18 

6081 10/25/18 

MAR084 101618 6,288.87 Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17 Electricity Ba 6010 -ELECTRICITY 
MARINERS COVE, INC. 6,082.63 6010 -ELECTRICITY 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

12,371.50 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

12,371.50 

BER002 183627 5,060.00 Sep 18-Professional Services (General) 5010 -LEGAL FEES 
BERDING & WEIL, LLP ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5,060.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 5,060.00 

ELE001 1694 39.95 09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking CellularService (Cab 5837 -GATE REPAIRS 
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 39.95 

1700 

------------- 

125.00 Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate 5837 -GATE REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

125.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

164.95 

LA 001 14206 99.00 (3) Backflow Certifications 5230-BACKFLOW REPAIRS 
LA CRESTA ENTERPRISES ------------- 

Invoice Amount 99.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

99.00 

NEW001 690715 159.00 Oct 18-General Pest Control 5845 -PEST CONTROL 
NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN ------------- 

Invoice Amount 159.00 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Check Date Typ vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

693245 295.00 16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent Treatment 
------------- 

Invoice Amount 295.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 454.00 

Grand Total Amt: 91,959.84 

No of Checks Written: 36 

Page 0008 
User:STR 

G/L Account 

5845-PEST CONTROL 



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Bank Acct: 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

1003 10/08/18 RMI001 1136 1,425.00 16512 Blackbeard #101- Patio Post Replacement 
THOMAS THOMPSON ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,425.00 
------------- 

1138 8,225.00 Pool- Clubhouse Wood Repairs 
------------- 

Invoice Amount 8,225.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 9,650.00 

Grand Total Amt: 9,650.00 

No of Checks Written: 1 

Page 0009 
User:STR 

G/L Account 

3030-WOOD REPLACEMENT 

3030-WOOD REPLACEMENT 



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 1 
Bank Reconciliation For 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 
For the Period 10/01/18 to 10/31/18 

Balance Per Bank at 10/31/18 $ 90,672.02 

Deposit/Credits in Transit: 

Date Amount Date Amount 
10/23/18 1,118.32 10/24/18 2,200.40 
10/24/18 547.08 10/25/18 3,820.17 
10/25/18 547.08 10/25/18 547.08 
10/26/18 559.16 10/29/18 6,537.35 
10/30/18 547.08 10/31/18 547.08 

Total Deposits/Credits in Transit $ 16,970.80 

Less Outstanding Checks/Debits: 

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount 
7 10/10/18 5,110.35 9 10/30/18 7,585.44 

6048 09/26/18 21.54 6049 09/26/18 2,046.00 
6058 10/11/18 1,987.00 6074 10/18/18 360.00 
6075 10/18/18 5,475.00 6077 10/19/18 12,371.50 
6078 10/25/18 5,060.00 6079 10/25/18 164.95 
6080 10/25/18 99.00 6081 10/25/18 454.00 

Total Outstanding Checks/Debits $( 40,734.78) 

Reconciled 
--------------- 

Bank Balance $ 66,908.04 
--------------- --------------- 

Beginning General Ledger Balance at 10/01/18 $ 58,519.23 

Total Deposits/Credits 94,059.78 

Total Checks/Debits ( 91,959.84) 

Miscellaneous Adjustments: 

Date Reference Amount 
10/31/18 Recode Electricity Reimbursement 6,288.87 

Total Miscellaneous Adjustments $ 6,288.87 
--------------- 

Ending General Ledger Balance at 10/31/18 $ 66,908.04 

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 66,908.04 
--------------- 

Variance $ 0.00 



Account number 1001679446 
Enclosures 35 
Low balance $68,126.14 
Average balance $94,469.25 
Avg collected balance $94,469 

CHECKS 
Number Date Amount 
6018 09-28 450.00 
6038 * 10-04 149.00 

Beginning balance $95,622.26 
Total additions 90,530.21 
Total subtractions 95,480.45 
Ending balance $90,672.02 

Number Date Amount 
6057 10-16 1,834.61 
6059 * 10-12 250.00 

-4ko-1 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANIC 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

00000461-0002809-0001-0006-TIM 88007341023187213 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
OPERATING ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: September 23, 2018 
This statement: October 23, 2018 
Total days in statement period: 30 

Page 1 
1001679446 
(35) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

Analyzed Checking 

6039 10-04 697.84 
6040 10-01 434.84 
6041 10-10 852.50 
6042 10-02 366.35 
6043 10-01 960.00 
6044 10-05 2,064.00 
6045 10-02 1,665.19 
6046 10-03 291.00 
6047 10-10 2,325.00 
6050 * 10-02 9,966.81 
6051 10-01 1,842.00 
6052 10-01 2,879.00 
6053 10-11 1,025.99 
6054 10-04 16,750.00 
6055 10-09 4,750.00 
6056 10-18 2,558.46 

6060 10-16 339.00 
6061 10-17 5,063.00 
6062 10-23 1,000.00 
6063 10-19 2,130.00 
6064 10-17 208.00 
6065 10-18 562.50 
6066 10-17 318.00 
6067 10-16 360.63 
6068 10-22 4,569.81 
6069 10-16 1,425.00 
6070 10-22 783.00 
6071 10-16 450.00 
6072 10-23 2,694.66 
6073 10-23 1,573.58 
6076 * 10-23 225.00 
* Skip in check sequence 



-4iL 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 2 
October 23, 2018 1001679446 

DEBITS 
Date Description Subtractions 
09-24 'ACH Debit 5,252.61 

SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 180924 

09-26 'ACH Debit 1,276.24 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 

3323619 

09-26 'ACH Debit 1,490.99 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 

3323770 

09-26 'ACH Debit 1,566.31 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 

3323769 

09-26 'ACH Debit 1,809.46 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 

3323366 

ACH Debit 2,329.31 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 

3323627 

10-23 'ACH Debit 3,535.09 
REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 181023 

10-23 'ACH Debit 4,405.67 
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 181023 

CREDITS 
Date Additions 

er 
Cr 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 180927 

109758228 

09-28 Courier Deposit 6,071.94 
09-28 ACH Credit 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 180928 

1,094.16 

10-01 Courier Deposit 2,747.48 
10-02 Courier Deposit 4,923.12 
10-02 ACH Credit 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181002 

1,147.08 

10-03 Courier Deposit 2,128.16 
10-03 ACH Credit 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181003 

2,188.32 

10-05 Courier Deposit 11,684.06 
10-09 ACH Credit 18,489.60 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181009 

10-10 Courier Deposit 7,559.37 
10-10 ACH Credit 1,118.32 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181010 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 3 
October 23, 2018 1001679446 

Date Description Additions 

10-11 Courier Deposit 7,628.02 
10-11 Remote Deposit 25.00 

PayLease.com  Settlement 181011 

000004814805969 

10-12 Courier Deposit 4,430.70 
10-12 ACH Credit 516.58 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 181012 

111730625 

10-15 ' Courier Deposit 2,224.56 
10-15 ' ACH Credit 547.08 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181015 

10-16 Courier Deposit 6,577.28 
10-16 ACH Credit 559.16 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181016 

10-17 Courier Deposit 559.51 
10-17 Remote Deposit 75.00 
10-18 Courier Deposit 1,063.66 
10-18 ACH Credit 333.60 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181018 

10-18 ACH Credit 559.16 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 181018 

111950286 

10-19 Courier Deposit 559.16 
10-22 Courier Deposit 559.16 
10-23 Courier Deposit 1,087.08 
10-23 ACH Credit 1,064.16 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 181023 

112060685 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount 
09-23 95,622.26 
09-24 90,369.65 
09-25 92,203.14 
09-26 83,730.83 
09-27 84,277.91 
09-28 90,994.01 
10-01 87,625.65 
10-02 81,697.50 

Date Amount 

10-03 85,722.98 
10-04 68,126.14 
10-05 77,746.20 
10-09 91,485.80 
10-10 96,985.99 
10-11 104,242.18 
10-12 108,939.46 
10-15 111,711.10 

Date Amount 

10-16 114,438.30 
10-17 109,483.81 
10-18 108,319.27 
10-19 106,748.43 
10-22 101,954.78 
10-23 90,672.02 



-411 (IL 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4 
October 23, 2018 1001679446 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 



Account Number 1001679446 

Page 5 of 10 
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Account Number 1001679446 
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10/02/2018 6045 $1,665.19 

SCq: 54 
O Balc

h:
:
30/01/18 

158355 
Dale ~8 m ~ 

s"Alls4 19/01/11  
Lv 

' ' 1 ly
l F:TISiti5 111E.itilF 

fi':91 IIPT.J,. •11Y II ,. , ' a 

0 
f- 

1  

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006047 
CHEgENO. CHECK GATE VENDOR NO. 

,A 
PIWPATY Npi eAEirit 

PoRJ o'A wbiWx1FA100 
BOB... 09/26/18 JAM008 cAN1A ANA U 92215 XfwCKr BEACx G 92- 

Po-3020/1922 

*  -TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS CNECKAMdJM 
and 00 CENTS 

PAY **-JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING--..*..... 
Tp— OHL ENTERPRISES INC. 
OROEP OF 27176 BURBANK  

FOOTHILL LL RANCH CA 92610 

THEBACN OF1N10 GHECN MUbT COMAIN ATgUE"bECURRY•WATEgSURKOR ISVDID 

1r006047R• 1;1 2 2 2 38 2001: i001679446u• 

10/10/2018 6047 $2,325.00 

Mg 

213 

~

'~✓ 8 ❑ °', 

TG 
F 

000604611' 11.1 2 2 2 30 2001: 100 16 7 9 44 61. 

10/03/2018 6046 $291.00 

A 

 ju c ~ 

a 

NRNovBvlsrABOA 006050 
CFECK ND, VI ,KVATE YE2JDOq N0. 

C/00pFASidE IAWEIIY NON, PACtiIC A[nEW eAT[ 

IS 006050 09/26(16 I:ON001 
Po AOX 155{6 
w2A— CA vm5 AE O°tCBUW 

Sr .1. 100 
CA I— 

+ vbae2a/12z: 

**NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX DOLLARS CHF.OEANOWT 
and B1 CENTS + 9,966.81 

PAY +.*F.ONR INC.*++*.*+Ras+*araas*a......  '.THE  
ORDER OF P.O. SOX 894166 

LOS ANGELES 15  90189-4156 

THE BACK OFUMCHECK NORT CC— ATIIVE"5EOUR WATER1ABK0R I9 VOID 

7006050X` .1 2 2 2 38 2001: 10016?94460' 

10/02/2018 6050 89,966.811 

Fa %0311002091 IEVOUIOI XONE' 
Oep9zRGWraNtNA. OPDP012463 
Cnly Clew GZNe DE ]7P15262 
n1BVJnm9Bmemx22.28damdcSmmD 8 ❑ 

Xn-, 

S 
~+ 

!j 

d e9 = 

S!ttll 
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TLmntttmvlsr4,1101 006051 
GlPutrlD. c1+ECICDAre vemalllro. 9d9A51W F ImGtY I'CIT 191M NW NNR MR 

006051 09/26/18 8TR004 

ro/0 
1541 

yyu uu C& M, NE NS ERR. 
100 

Ne1aNr  

.0101 THOUSAND MOST HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 0OLLIRB 
CHICKANAOUNT 

.A 00 CENTS  

PAY 
THE —STRATEGIC SANITATION SVCB++a+aaee ' 

oR0H10P + 35801 ONRRRO DRIVE 611 
O MM0VTWO -HI29801 CA 91691 

THUUACKOFYNACN=KNUI CC'iT INATRU -SECURITY"WATERMARK RISVOM 

11'00605 NP 1: L22238200C 100 L679446n' 

10/01/2018 6051 $1,842.00 

{r' EJ;~ 
i~ ~f 

Irzi lom~ In or 
Willi 

6 I ~ 

pe3~

i  

;110 

' 
HMWOUR VISTA 110A 0060521 

CHELKNO. CNEO%DALE VEINSOR POI. 
/n 9ve__ ICoeAR M1 F.".. WORM. IME 

006052 10/Ol/10 =003GNIA 
11 

w1. G̀' NTJS . ` ':r 

UD, 

+Of .C,F !f fNTF 1M 
M14111 INaX G9A690 

,. ~- ... ... .. —.... 9n•JOiO/1222 

CFIECKNAOVI9T 
••TtNO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-HINE DOLLAR 
and 00 CENTS •+2,079.00 

PAY  
O HE a+PO17ERST0118 PROPERTY MONT+.+.+++++ (, 

DRDER OF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE 6200 
CA 9 

 
IRVINE 92010 

I~IlitlLff Ir111~~ 

~... tl . ACS OFi1115 CHECK IIUOTCOIITA111 .TRUE ^SECURItY"Y/A 1 UYUYJ 

m006052!• 1:1 2 2 2 311 200.: 100 16 7 9 4 4&.. 

10/01/2018 6052 $2,879.00 

w 

ii nxm l
;
lp; 

o T 

I~.sS 
r s i

l
ia !(E 

E t 

cHEC%N0. CHECK GATE VENDOR IlD. NARROUR VISTA IIOA 
006053 

[/O ltttxfl0tf IAW[GT YMi PACNIC VE "1 -1 

0060x] 10/0]/30 ENC003 vv~AflNl uviD9 NStwcA eut.."1. 

90]A20/IL2L 

-ONE THOUSAIW TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS -d 99 CENTS CHECHAMOVNT 

•'1,025.99 

PAY+.E000RE FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVI•fa I6  
VAST 

 
OROEfl GF 

OANGELES 6 
STREET 

CA 90021 LOS I`"'4,L•'.t,t,r~i~  

QIEOKIlO ('NfLKDATE YENDOR t✓
D. NAIWOUR {'1SIA IIOA 

C/U 9P.EASIC9E pMf1tY NUR 
e0X 004 

006054 10/03/10 HAROJ9 4rA MYGMSs 

—SIXTEEN THOUSAND SSVE21 HW01RR0 FIYTY 00LLAR5 
and 00 CMITS 

PAY 
IIIHARDOUR VISTA HOA+a.+f+faa aAf+f++ 

mTMQ C/O FONERSTONS'PROPERTY WORT 
UIOEN OF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR 6200 

IRVINE CA 92610 

006054 
I'MIFIC MlNM IAN: 
aN OOIE 01 WIH 100 
NNNMT 1lLtN G Rf10 

Po SRmum 

CNECI(AIAOOM 

"alb/750.00 

hu1a1~.~ 

1'006053"' 1:12223B2004 1001679446x• 

10/11/2018 6053 $1,0257. 

li~~l{I A 

1 1II 
x'11''  

q90 
D  

run"'" V1SFAHOA W 5 
GNECKHO. CHECK DATE VENOORNO. 

t/0 9ttEN9T[dE ptbAIY QNR IRA Pic M.N OMK 

006055 10/03(10 RNI001 
PO 0." , 
-A CA am 

w MR 01"100 
SWMI H/FN 09HW' 

.._/MM 

a FO➢R THOUSAND SHM HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 
CH {CI(NAOOIR 

and 00 CEHTH + 4.75000 

-'THOMAS THOMPSON+++++aa+aaaf+++a++ 
PAY 
TOTNE REAL ESTATE MOLD IHBPECTION  

ONDNt DF 8003 COLDHROD0 138 
COD L003 

/y 
CA 90713 

TOR BACK OFINN CNMKMI OIITAIN ATOUE'SECURITY'YlATEAAIARK 08 9VU10 

R'006055!• HLE2MIMIJ1: 1001679446"' 

10/09/2018 6055 $4,750.00 

S (Y 

x~ 

I 
tk 

~~jff~i~Il ! 3m 

E
R 

x 

f ~a 

.•0060549• .:L222311200.: 100L6794 46r 

10/04/2018 6054 $16;750.00 

t_a 7  
Jill iffil 

.. 

)~~  

o 

_ = 

IN  

m 
g 

^• 

" 1 

006056 10/1 

CHECK NO. CHECK 002E VEil00R N0. HARBOUR VISTA NOA 
OD6056 

t/
p
0 Po,FRftOxf pA[PNir Mdi tliiC fCfTG4 GAK 

1/10 .00007 f4tA AxA G p92JT AE1aNY IFAGYCAU9NY0 

lvn 

-T THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PIPTY-EIGHT DOLLARS CHECK AMOUNT 

a0d 46 CENTS +.2,558.46 

PAY 
..AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.—AA++aa...I 

T' 
INC 

~i ORDER OF 310 BAST GOETZ 
SANTA ANA CA 92707 

0006056.• ':1222382001: 10046794460 

10/18/2018 •6056 $2,558. 

Seq: 11 
latch: 595050 
Date: 10/17/18 

lAI: Sl EIS! tt: 11{III7SS1 ~ 
11:11 LI15'litlIOAYII If Ir 

 It:iu.ln X11111+ k tlr•214  

',~! 
t 

B Ll 

9 m 
x 

2y = 
's; ~ 

~z' 

S 

8 r 
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p m' 

m 

1pi 

f~13l1
!

i I~f I 

j {, ili,l p 

1'i1~
1!1 

! ` 



UUOIIOL \ 

9ACif~C .E'1~; UK 
ox 

xEwaUFeEI.<x cn 92eap 

9p~)e2pnux 

CHECK MIDUNT 

+K, 000.00 

IIARHOUR VISTA 110 006063 
CHECK NO (xiECN DATE 4ENDnR NO. 

C/x vaA9SlaF MO:FATY NLxf fAtl Fit VE6IEXN vAxC 
m 15446 e9i xwE 9T IIF 100 

006063 10/11/18 FEL002 s.NtA FxA a 9273{ Kwwr 1.111 a 0266p 

9a)eepnzz2 

"TOD THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS and CHECK M.XNIM 

00 CENTS  

+F+FELDSOTT LEE PAGANO 6 CANFIELD+<• 
PAY 
TO THE ATTORNEY AT LAYS //}} 
Osx3ER OF .3161 MILL CREEK ➢

R. 
9300  

LACONA HILLS CA 9 65 / 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 
CHECK NO. CHECK DATE VFNODR NO 

C00vP.9R51p9EZAt11— 

006062 10/11/18 ELE001 
. xpF 1s4Fe 
f.YIA AxA a 9m5 

•+ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS and OD CENTS 

—ROBERT NOSSER DBA ................ 
PAY 
TOTHE ELECTRONIC DOOR 1 GATE 
ORD.OF 12692 NUTWOOD STREET B 

GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 

CHECKNO. CMECK DATE V[+JCOR tJJ, 
NAR➢OURVISTAHOA 00  SOS 
C/0 P0.9A1— vXCyEAIY N  

151{6 
yAC1TTt 4EsrEAN vANC 

006057 1 10/11/16 HEN007 sANiA Itn a 92ns 
MS DOY£ sT sxlle 400 
YalvT BFMN a 9'E660 

**ON,  THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR DOLLARS 

90.)020/I2II 

CHEDKAM0.41T 

and 61 CENTS 
 

PAY .,BWRZCH SERVICE INC+<+fffeff ff+Xf TDTNE !7 
ORWR OF 3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR. BTE. 0  

COSTA MESA CA 92626 
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~~
CIIECKNO. CF¢CKDATE VENDOR iKJ. HARROURVTSTAHOA 

EW0 v 155iW9 9RmENTY Naxf 

006059 10(11/18 CLA003 NIn ~I9A CF 92ns 

*+1X0 HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 

PAY 
++POWEP.STONE PROPERTY MGMTF+F.xf TOTHE + 

ORDER OF 
9060 

IRVDNE CENTER DRIVE 11200 
LEVINE CA 92618 

 

461 

WUUt% 

PFCIEIC Iw:s1fN1 EFYK 
095 WCE 61 LUTE Ip0 
MN90Ai BEFCx a 9z6F0 

40.3e20/122Z 

"ECKAe1Dln1T 

i 250.110 

x•006057x• .1222382001: LOOi6794460 '. 

10/16/2018 6057 $1,834.61 

a4 ~ 

f S41) 
D 

 

it 
~ T  a.! 

itt = if 

5 
2 m 

 

4 

NARBOCRVI1TAHOA OD6O66 
CHECK NO. I CHECK GATE VENCOR NO 

NpE:RYII9IE vlattRiY N9Nf F iFit LFSIENN BFNK CN 
0p t0% 15F46 895 pOxE fl SURE 10p 

006060 10/11/18 CRA004 )NIIA AN.A u 9zD5 NRAORI XEACX u 9MA0 

grow 1T30U- 9p.5Nlxnzzz 

e THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS and OD L':fECR PIAOIINT 

CENTS 339.00 

PAY A+<SAK CRANDALL<a...<..♦+++++.++.Af• 
TOE CRANDALL'9 PLUMBING 
OROSE OF 18291 COTHARD STREET, #102  

HUNTINGTON BEACH G 92648 •"^^" ( — 

00060600 1:L222362001: LOOL6794460 

10/16/2018 

t 

. 
~
yy

x
l 

n 1Nt'.A: ^YA.Li d•TA',m,5d• y,.1 ., 
I 

°v m =.{G3! 

~q .3 
0 

9.0060590 412e2311200.: 100 16 79 446x• 

10/12/2018 6059 $250.00 

I C'X 

• i 

>< e 

~~ LU
ii 

q2 

i (1 4ij~~ 

8 

T 
f„IN lj.5 

F 

 
is 

N HAREOUR VI.STAROA 
. 006061 

ONE4M H0. CNECHDATE VENDOR NO. 
E/0 9AWFRTT SxF1T RS10YE I..- xE n. MK 
ro edI 15(46 eH p>ZE W )UITE 100 

006061 10/11/18 DIY002 iMrA AS.A a 92735 xElen[ eEAcx a 92160 

90u820/RH 

* FIVE THOUSAND SIX1•Y-THREE DOLLARS and 00 
CENTS • 5,063.00 

TO 5{E •++ DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, INC­­ 
..... OF 27324 CNIINO CAPZSTRANO 0213  ~— 

LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 

S•OOfiO6ie' 1:L2223ddU01: WuLtiY "01 

10/17/2018 6061 85,063.00 

fill 

oil ' {i L i raarsRs ;;~•. o  

e 

9.0060620 ,L222311200C 1001679446x• 

10/23/2018 6062 $1,000.00 

Seq: 87 
fatcll: 715971 

$ 

i 

+~ 
l3 

1 t r 

~ ,,,1 • ,3 eA •nsvt ee:nspusew yf _ _ 
4=s5 }~ eG CxIX.x i..r.fNX A• K CNi-i1S ~-- '~ o 

000606311' EL2 2 218 2001; LOOL67944SV 

10/19/2018 6063 $2,130.00 

i 11 1 

t4 
a./ t-uSLImJI-11.f.ryAanx•4SSIAw.t.x6:'•t0'.'•yR4c44uns14Wf--:.•.c g~ n~ 1.  

N' 



CNEQiN0. CH~KUAT
-

E
'T

I1 VF1~1DO
.
II NO. NAAAUUN VI6TA HOA 

/ J L~ poD 
 ~y51tOxE MOkA1T XGF 

006066 10 Ll lq FENODS rtnKA A G RTN 

'•TWU HUNDRED EIGHT DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 

PAY -F 
`
TN TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL'•4• TOTHF 

DPDEROF 7322 WAIN DT AVE. 
BUENA PARK CA 90630-1760 

w.C11141R4IVA Y.OU6064 
1.11x1 n wirz 1. 
RN.1 RMA G W W9 

»Tezonzzz 

wECKNAcw+r 

,,77 

209.00 

4'00600d' 1:1222382001: 100 L67941, 6i• 

10/17/2018 6064 $208. 
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aEDK xw cleasoAle vPNDG1RD. 1uRBODnvurlesA1 
UD6065 

ero va 44 Tf4fEAn RPII MCIEIC 1.11.4 RR 
aut 1 

 
15 «66 A. Wh al w11A 1. 

006065 10/11/18 xTAFf008 w.A AG G Ens Blom RAG G 9AAG 

W.41tm 

A AFIVE H➢NLNHD SIXTY-TWO DOLLARS and 50 CMUTS O I `MOUNT 

563.50 

PAY -.TAMES LE COURT PLUMBING••*•+.A••• 
TDB JH 

FA 
L ENTERPRISES INC.  

OROOF 271766 BU BURBANK 
FOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610 

T EBACA OFTHY . USTCOMAIN ATgUF'SECURITY'WAIERMARKml3 Y'010 

M0060651A 1:1 2 2 2 38 2001: 100 3 6 79 4 4 61P 

10/18/2018 6065 $562.50 

x, 
iisi t ¢~6 9 c:  5- a ~ 

t01EGEN0. CHECK DATE YENDON NO. RARRUUR V75TAHOA 
c/4 Po1a4slmrt lAa4AN REST 
ro 1+i 15 A 

OOfiOfifi 10/11)10 NEW001 YMG NMG RRf 

*.THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 

PAY  TOME ••NENPORT EXTERMINATING. INC'­... 
ORDER OF 16661 HILLIMI AVENUE 

IRVINE CA 92506 

1NEYAARp1MR4M[41 WST COIIiNN ATOUF'gFCUg1T' 

1r00H066M 01222382001: 10016294461r 

10/17/2018 6066 $318.00 

El 

ti 1i3~ r~ 
o
m
o 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006063 CHECK NO, CHECKDATE VLNCOq NO. 
p/0 EO 15t<6 

pA~lAli Xat 
.0 DOKI  tliNllf IYD 

006060 10(11/18 liAI001 x,A A4Au azns 1E,PO4i MUK. eA RiR 

. / 4oaozwl»t 

A AFOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED BIX7.R'-NINE DOLLARS CIREKANGFII' 
r and 81 CENTS **a6. 569.01 

PAY a'RAINHURI DISPOSAL CO. INC ......... PRIME 
OWERw P.O. BOX 72029  

PHOENIX AZ 95062 - 

q'00606B1P 0 1 2 2 2 38 2001: 100 16 7 9 44 64' 

10/22/2018 6068 $4.569.81 

ICL Dep.150 JPM.Ip.0 CA.1e 
 NeguBU PHX 222222.22722

0000023T 

FF, 
- 27 111111111

SE 
D20570 175524 10115/10 

gho
A

F -  ;9 0

10 

1:4 t 
1 .t •'•!~~ ~~ ~ ~ •'•1

1

.

1 

 

I 

VISTA SOUL OD6067 
011EGCN0.; OMEGEUATI! VBA0G1N0. 

C/0 p4YE0.4iOlE WH1A1N ..1 wilic "I" WN 

006057 lU/11J18 p1ARD05 
DD Ii{ia 

pi.W1A4AGGIDS 
in AG. R will 1. 
aN.T RA. GR.G 

w-m wOR 

GOO(AMOUHI **THRRH HUNDRED SIXTY DOLIARB wM 63C.17TS 
••a**360.63 

PAY +'PZRSONAL TOUCH CLEM= INC.+• TOME a / 

ORDER OF 3531 E. MIR&LOUR AVE. SUITS S 
 

ANAHEIM CA 92005 

THE OACK OPPW"IIE MST C01RN11 A TRUE`gEEI15UTV" WA EMAHK OHI VON 

5'00606711' 1;12223)32001: 100 16 7 9 4464' x 

10/16/2018 6067 $360.63 

UR 
"ygi4~~  

Ao 

m 

F 

Vi  
da 

C/D pVd1w- ROI.N M PACIFIC 4FIT." - 

006069 10)11/18 F.I.MYA NNAG YtD! U-1 EFAc4UG 41zEso 

- 4D-3A20/1 2 

**ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THUNW-r"11 DOLLARS ,- ' CHECK AMoINff 

and 00 CENTSI *+11425.00 

***THOMAS THONP90N•**aaa++»laaaaa+a PAY 
OTNE REAL ESTATE 14OL➢ TN1PSCffUN 
IXIDEROF 5003 COL➢CROOK AVE 

LAKEWOOD LA 90713 

THE.ACK --- -- EHECK MUST COtRAkI ATaUE"SECUDIIY'WATEg41ARK OA ISVOID ----•---•--- •- 

u'0060694' 1:1 2 2 2 38 2001: 10016794464• 

10/16/2018 6069 $1.425.00 

1 

zc- 

_- ._ fl`Y1l1~ 1 
aA 

111 
V 1~ 

m 

006066 

AS fCrtlE 1 .11. 1. 
IEaAI ffACX G RYa 

w-sMia/1>a 

OIF251 N20.0 

••+A]78.00 
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IIAIWOIIRVISDAtlOA 006070 
CNECKNO. CHECK DATF. VENODfl ND. 

[/0 9dFAilgE PProE0.]Y IYJIT PACIFIC Y
1
1iEM EME 

006070 SO/11/10 6PE006 
v0 OM 15tta 

NIA MA to 92/10 - 
IM 001E SI NItE 100 
.MuO.Gq u 92660 

W-]b30/1292 

CHECKA]AWNi 
--SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS and 00 ". 
C,NT3 <*••«4703.00 

PAV  _E .a6PECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICES ....... 
OPDEA OF P.D. 2402  

LACUNAA HILLS Eli 92654 

1.006070N I:L2 2 2 36 2001: 1004679446.• I 

10/22/2018 6070 $783.00 

S 

w y' 
F!I?fin 

L 19  j~Il i INN, 

CNECN NO. CHECK DATE VDAOOR Nb. 
HARHOURVLSTAHOA 006072 

006072 10/18/10 DON008 

C/0~RSIt4E —11 —T 
X lS1<6 

sung AXA a ams 

P Int LE21FM BRAY 
•e9] 001E 31 SURE 100 

NEvroX( _ChCA 9 w 

~ - 99-]ez9nzzz 

--TWO THOUSAND SIX HONORED NINETY-FOUR DOLLARS•.' CHECKA1AIXMf 
and 66 CENTS •X2,694.66 

PAY AXDB INSURANCE COMPANY. LTD........ TO E ' 
ORDEROF PO BOX 513885 

 LOS ANGELES CA 90051-3885 

00060720 1;3222362001: 300 16 7 9 446r 

10/23/2018 6072 $2, 

❑ »•7 !p 
; 

g 

lu lft+f~,i 
REDIT TO, ACCT OF PAYEE 

9` m OF ENDORSEMENT .~ m 
' tARANTEED 246-LBX 513885  
I{ IlJA M 

ISM[ o 
E 

Y  
Co 

IIAFHIOURNIFTA HOA 006076 
CHECK NO. CHEM DATE I VENDOR Na 

C/. POISS9FWE Pw9Mn M[Mt PACIFiG V I 
too a tUnf I 

 

006076 10/18/18. SCH032 
1.216 

4M1A ANA G 9in5 
095 001[ R 100 
NEVPOq} OEAIX G 92/e0 

. 9.s3mnzrz 

-TWO HUNDRCD TWEIOTY-FIVE DOMARfl and 00 C%WJu 
CHECK A hMW 

-j **XX ••225.00 

C T CANDICE SCHULTZX ......4 4Y.tarts• 
E 

X• 
ORD OF 4861 LAGO DR 1304  FA 

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649 ' 

THE A KO IS NE KDU T MIDAIR ATRUE•6ECtHR Y FATniHARK0E 15V010 

2.0060760' I:L222362001: L00L6794460 

10/23/2018 6076 $225.06 

I ~:• °~- - f  
~ F1 

 
a~ 

0 +-it •I :: 
.. 

: ~{~( ~`3{ 
of 

S y  3 ~- 
wx  

HAID30UR YISIAHOA 
OF[----  CHWN DATE VENDORNO 

C/0 99KA91C. M99F411 IWNE 11 "1 "I'll OMY. 

006071 10/11/15 'B006 
40 EW 12.16 
MNA MA C.A 91n, 

0O6O7I1 

195001E 3} sVNE IW 
'IM. EEACN C 92619 

' 90.3930n322 . 

.!FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS C*ECI AVAVNT 

450.00 

PAY, kt.JONATHAN R RUSSELL—.....AXtt.trr 
TOTHE 31 URBAN NIL➢LIFB TRAPPTNO 

OEfl 3 3159 U AAH DR OA OF /YY 
EACIOL'NDA,NOA tlEIGHTS CA 91745 

0.0060711P I:L2 2 2 36 2001: LODIMCI446P 

10/16/2018 6071 $4 

o 
 E

3 
 

o j j yA1 
{1I{!~I 

 
FBI+!-i{ 
fi •H m r:•_ 

R 
4 & 

AD  
11;l

S j
'~'  

9fr ~ 

rt 

•3 1' 

NARBOURVISTAnOA. . 006073 
CHECK NO. CHECKOATE Y190]DRNo. 

C/0 99A1 1(YE IAtPL.it 
1
MV1 

006073 SO/18/18 F1R031. 
0 00X 1565,26  

swu MA u 92/]9 ' ' 

'PACIFIC VESiMN EANC . 

' 
'K9 OOVE Si ]UIIF 1..' 
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044 00020 00 PAGE: 1 
ACCOUNT: 301072996 10/26/2018 
DOCUMENTS: 0 

H 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
HOLD STATEMENT DO NOT MAIL 
SEND TO CENTRAL SERVICES 

SUNWEST BANK - HOA DIVISION TELEPHONE:714-730-4444 
2050 MAIN STREET 
IRVINE, CA. 92614 

HOA CHECKING ACCOUNT 301072996 

LAST STATEMENT 09/27/18 76,650.87 
MINIMUM BALANCE 76,650.87 CREDITS .00 
AVERAGE BALANCE 76,650.87 DEBITS .00 

THIS STATEMENT 10/26/18 76,650.87 

- - - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - - 

*********************************************************************** 

* I TOTAL FOR I TOTAL 
* I THIS PERIOD I YEAR TO DATE 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: I $.00 1 $.00 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: $.00 I $.00 
*********************************************************************** 

27 

1 H 



HARBOR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION 

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018 

Pacific Western Bank 1001679453 
Balance per statement: 10/23/2018 $ 26,708.07 
Activities: Ck 1003 (9,650.00) 

Sub total: $ 17,058.07 

Sunwest Bank 301070365 
Balance per statement 10/26/2018 $ 50,000.00 
Activities: 
Sub total $ 50,000.00 

Sunwest Bank 301070365 
Balance per statement 10/31/2018 $ 263,272.75 
Activities: 

Sub total $ 263,272.75 

Certificates of Deposit 
Pacific Western Bank 12/3/2018 $ 51,928.51 

Sub total $ 51,928.51 

ENDING BALANCE: $ 382,259.33 

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 375,120.86 

Depositis: Reserve Contribution 16,750.00 

Interest: Pacific Western 2.95 
Sunwest Bank 35.52 

Withdrawal: Ck 1003 (9,650.00) 

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger 



PACIFIC WESTERN BATIK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

00000125-0000453-0001-0002-TIM 88007341023187213 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
RESERVE ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: September 23, 2018 
This statement: October 23, 2018 
Total days in statement period: 30 

Page 1 
1001679453 
( 0) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

0 

Business MMA Analyzed 

Account number 
Low balance 
Average balance 
Avg collected balance 
Interest paid year to date 

CREDITS 
Date Description 
10-04 ' Remote De 
0-23 ' Interest Credit 

1001679453 Beginning balance $9,955.12 
$9,955.12 Total additions 16,752.95 

$21,121.79 Total subtractions 0.00 
$21,121 Ending balance $26,708.07 

$3.82 

Additions 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount Date Amount 
09-23 9,955.12 10-04 26,705.12 

INTEREST INFORMATION 
Annual percentage yield earned 
Interest-bearing days 
Average balance for APY 
Interest earned 

Date Amount 
10-23 26,708.07 

0.17% 
30 

$21,121.79 
$2.95 

00000125-0000453-0001-0002-TIMR80073410231B7213(00000125)-000000455 



-4k,e-- 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 2 
October 23, 2018 1001679453 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Ow 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 



044 00020 00 PAGE: 1 
ACCOUNT: 301070365 10/26/2018 
DOCUMENTS: 0 

H 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 27 
HOLD STATEMENT DO NOT MAIL 
SEND TO CENTRAL SERVICES 

SUNWEST BANK - HOA DIVISION TELEPHONE:714-730-4444 
2050 MAIN STREET 
IRVINE, CA. 92614 

HOA SUPER SAV ACCOUNT 301070365 

MINIMUM BALANCE 50,000.00 LAST STATEMENT 09/27/18 50,000.00 
AVERAGE BALANCE 50,000.00 1 CREDITS 1.99 

1 DEBITS 1.99 
THIS STATEMENT 10/26/18 50,000.00 

- - - - - - - - OTHER CREDITS - - - - - - - - - 
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT 
INTEREST 10/26 1.99 

- - - - - - - - - OTHER DEBITS - - - - - - - - - 
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT 
TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 10/26 1.99 

- - - - - - - - - - I N T E R E S T - - - - - - - - - - 

AVERAGE LEDGER BALANCE: 50,000.00 INTEREST EARNED: 1.99 
INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD: 1.99 DAYS IN PERIOD: 29 
INTEREST PAID 2018: 20.74 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: .05% 

- - - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - - 

*********************************************************************** 
* TOTAL FOR TOTAL 
* THIS PERIOD ( YEAR TO DATE 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: 1 $.00 I $.00 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: $.00 $.00 
*********************************************************************** 

*** CONTINUED *** 



044 00020 00 PAGE: 2 
ACCOUNT: 301070365 10/26/2018 
DOCUMENTS: 0 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 

HOA SUPER SAV ACCOUNT 301070365 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

- - - - - - - - DAILY BALANCE - - - - - - - - 
DATE ........... BALANCE DATE ........... BALANCE DATE ........... BALANCE 
10/26 50,000.00 



Date 10/31/2018 
Page 2 of 2 

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW 

Account ID: *********365 
Account Title HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 

Account Summary - Savings 
Statement Period 
Previous Period Ending Balance 
Total Program Deposits 
Total Program Withdrawals 
Interest Paid 
Taxes Withheld 
Current Period Ending Balance 

Average Daily Balance 
Interest Rate at End of Statement Period 
Statement Period Yield 

Account Transaction Detail 
Date Activity Type 
10/29/2018 Deposit 
10/31/2018 Interest Capitalization 

Year To Date Summary 
YTD Interest Paid 
YTD Taxes Withheld  

October 1 - October 31, 2018 
$263,237.23 

1.99 
(0.00) 
33.53 
(0.00) 

263,272.75 

$263,238.50 
0.15% 
0.15% 

Amount Balance 
$1.99 $263,239.22 
33.53 263,272.75 

$383.16 
0.00 

Summary of Balances as of October 31, 2018 
FDIC-Insured Institution City/State FDIC Cert No. Balance 
First National Bank of Omaha Omaha, NE 5452 $18,241.54 
Western Alliance Bank Phoenix, AZ 57512 245, 031.21 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Inlerfinancial Network, L.L.C. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 



Sunwest Bank 
2050 Main Street 
Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Date 10/31/2018 
Page 1 of 2 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
2603 MAIN STREET 
SUITE 500 
IRVINE, CA 92614 

Subject: ICS Monthly Statement 

The following information is a summary of activity in your ICSO account(s) for the month of October 2018 and the list 
of FDIC-insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by 
us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through the ICS, or Insured Cash Sweep@, service. Should 
you have any questions, please contact us at 714--730-4444. 

Summary of Accounts Reflecting Placement Through ICS 

Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate 
*********365 Savings 0.15% 
TOTAL 

Opening Balance Ending Balance 
$263,237.23 $263,272.75 
263,237.23 $263,272.75 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory interrinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User STR 
09:52:75 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 1 

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

All Accounts Selected 
With Detail 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

1002 PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 58,519.23 0.00 58,519.23 
10/01/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 4,923.12 4,923.12 63,442.35 
10/01/18 CD0918 Cash Disb - Ck No:006052 to 006052 2,879.00 2,879.00- 60,563.35 
10/01/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,188.32 2,188.32 2,188.32 62,751.67 
10/01/18 VD1018 VOID: 10/01/2018 3,399.40 3,399.40 66,151.07 
10/02/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,128.16 2,128.16 68,279.23 
10/03/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006053 to 006054 17,775.99 17,775.99- 50,503.24 
10/03/18 C01018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006055 to 006055 4,750.00 4,750.00- 45,753.24 
10/04/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 11,684.06 11,684.06 57,437.30 
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 18,489.60 18,489.60 75,926.90 
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16 559.16 76,486.06 
10/06/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16 559.16 77,045.22 
10/09/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 7,559.37 7,559.37 84,604.59 
10/09/18 VD1018 VOID: 10/09/2018 2,999.00 2,999.00 87,603.59 
10/10/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 559.16 559.16 88,162.75 
10/10/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 7,628.02 7,628.02 95,790.77 
10/10/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000007 to 000007 5,110.35 5,110.35- 90,680.42 
10/11/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 4,430.70 4,430.70 95,111.12 
10/11/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 516.58 516.58 95,627.70 
10/11/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006056 to 006071 23,839.01 23,839.01- 71,788.69 
10/11/18 MISCCR Miscellaneous Receipt 25.00 25.00 71,813.69 
10/11/18 MISCCR Miscellaneous Receipt 70.00 70.00 71,883.69 
10/12/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,224.56 2,224.56 74,108.25 
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08 547.08 74,655.33 
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 559.16 559.16 559.16 75,214.49 
10/15/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 6,577.28 6,577.28 81,791.77 
10/16/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 559.51 559.51 82,351.28 
10/16/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 333.60 333.60 333.60 82,684.88 
10/17/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,063.66 1,063.66 83,748.54 
10/17/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 559.16 559.16 84,307.70 
10/17/18 MISCCR Miscellaneous Receipt 75.00 75.00 84,382.70 
10/18/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 559.16 559.16 84,941.86 
10/18/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006072 to 006076 10,328.24 10,328.24- 74,613.62 
10/19/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 559.16 559.16 75,172.78 
10/19/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006077 to 006077 12,371.50 12,371.50- 62,801.28 
10/20/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000008 to 000008 3,535.09 3,535.09- 59,266.19 
10/22/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,087.08 1,087.08 60,353.27 
10/22/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 1,064.16 1,064.16 61,417.43 
10/23/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck NO:000010 to 000010 4,405.67 4,405.67- 57,011.76 
10/23/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 1,118.32 1,118.32 58,130.08 
10/24/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,200.40 2,200.40 60,330.48 
10/24/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 547.08 547.08 60,877.56 
10/25/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 3,820.17 3,820.17 64,697.73 
10/25/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006078 to 006081 5,777.95 5,777.95- 58,919.78 
10/25/18 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 547.08 547.08 59,466.86 
10/25/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08 547.08 60,013.94 
10/26/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 559.16 559.16 60,573.10 



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User STR 
09:52:75 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 2 

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

10/29/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 6,537.35 6,537.35 67,110.45 
10/30/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 547.08 547.08 67,657.53 
10/30/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000009 to 000009 7,585.44 7,585.44- 60,072.09 
10/31/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,047.08 547.08 547.08 60,619.17 
10/31/18 100 Recode Electricity Reimbursement 6,288.87 6,288.87 66,908.04 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
58,519.23 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
106,747.05 

-------------- -------------- 
98,358.24 

--------------- 

--------------- 
8,388.81 66,908.04 

---------------- 

1008 SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 70,568.24 0.00 70,568.24 
10/31/18 1006 Recode Gas Reimbursement 6,082.63 6,082.63 76,650.87 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

70,568.24 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
6,082.63 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
6,082.63 

---------------- 
76,650.87 

---------------- 

1202 PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 9,955.12 0.00 9,955.12 
10/01/18 006054 HAR034-HAR09002-Monthly Reserve Contribution 16,750.00 16,750.00 26,705.12 
10/08/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:001003 to 001003 9,650.00 9,650.00- 17,055.12 
10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 2.95 2.95 17,058.07 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

9,955.12 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16,752.95 

-------------- -------------- 
9,650.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
7,102.95 

---------------- 
17,058.07 

---------------- 

1205 SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99 50,001.99 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99- 50,000.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

50,000.00 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
1.99 

-------------- -------------- 
1.99 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

50,000.00 
---------------- 

1206 SUNWEST BANK - ICS 263,237.23 0.00 263,237.23 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 33.53 33.53 263,270.76 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99 263,272.75 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

263,237.23 
------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
35.52 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
35.52 

---------------- 
263,272.75 

---------------- 

1207 PACIFIC WESTERN 12/3/18 .10$ 51,928.51 0.00 51,928.51 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

51,928.51 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 51,928.51 

---------------- 

1270 INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 16.66 0.00 16.66 

10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable 16.66 16.66- 0.00 
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable 21.63 21.63 21.63 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

16.66 
-------------- -------------- 

21.63 16.66 
--------------- 

--------------- 
4.97 

---------------- 
21.63 

---------------- 



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SIR 
09:52:75 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 3 

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

368,258.64 0.00 368,258.64 
16,750.00 16,750.00- 351,508.64 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
368,258.64 16,750.00 16,750.00- 351,508.64 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

Account No Description 
Trx Date Source Reference 

1275 DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 
10/31/18 1012 Record Reserve Repayment 

Account Totals 

1280 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 48,759.34 0.00 48,759.34 
10/01/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,923.12 4,923.12- 43,836.22 
10/01/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 16,624.96 16,624.96- 27,211.26 
10/01/18 PMBILL P/M BILLING 10/01/18 98,246.16 98,246.16 125,457.42 
10/01/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,188.32 2,188.32 2,188.32- 123,269.10 

10/02/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,128.16 2,128.16- 121,140.94 
10/04/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 11,684.06 11,684.06- 109,456.88 
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 18,489.60 18,489.60- 90,967.28 
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16 559.16- 90,408.12 
10/06/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16 559.16- 89,848.96 
10/09/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 7,559.37 7,559.37- 82,289.59 
10/10/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 559.16 559.16- 81,730.43 
10/10/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 7,628.02 7,628.02- 74,102.41 
10/11/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,430.70 4,430.70- 69,671.71 
10/11/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 516.58 516.58- 69,155.13 
10/12/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,224.56 2,224.56- 66,930.57 
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08 547.08- 66,383.49 
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 559.16 559.16 559.16- 65,824.33 
10/15/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 6,577.28 6,577.28- 59,247.05 
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 819.11 819.11 60,066.16 
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 Interest on Bal fwd 451.53 451.53 60,517.69 
10/16/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.51 559.51- 59,958.18 

10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Late Charge 10.00 10.00- 59,948.18 
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Int Fees .50 0.50- 59,947.68 
10/16/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 333.60 333.60 333.60- 59,614.08 
10/17/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,063.66 1,063.66- 58,550.42 
10/17/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 559.16 559.16- 57,991.26 
10/18/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16 559.16- 57,432.10 
10/19/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16 559.16- 56,872.94 
10/22/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,087.08 1,087.08- 55,785.86 
10/22/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1,064.16 1,064.16- 54,721.70 
10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Late Charge 27.96 27.96- 54,693.74 

10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Interest Charges 5.59 5.59- 54,688.15 
10/23/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 1,118.32 1,118.32- 53,569.83 
10/24/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,200.40 2,200.40- 51,369.43 
10/24/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 547.08 547.08- 50,822.35 

10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003901 Waive Late Fee 27.35 27.35- 50,795.00 
10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Waive Late Charge 27.35 27.35- 50,767.65 

10/25/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 3,820.17 3,820.17- 46,947.48 
10/25/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 547.08 547.08- 46,400.40 

10/25/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08 547.08- 45,853.32 
10/26/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16 559.16- 45,294.16 
10/29/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 6,537.35 6,537.35- 38,756.81 
10/30/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 547.08 547.08- 38,209.73 



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User STR 
09:52:75 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 4 

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

10/31/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,047.08 547.08 547.08- 37,662.65 
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Late Charge 25.83 25.83- 37,636.82 
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Waive Interest Charge 10.33 10.33- 37,626.49 
10/31/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 17,788.85 17,788.85 55,415.34 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

48,759.34 
-------------- -------------- 

117,305.65 
-------------- 

-------------- 

110,649.65 
--------------- 

--------------- 

6,656.00 
---------------- 

55,415.34 
---------------- 

1290 OTHER RECEIVABLES 8,611.42 0.00 8,611.42 
10/31/18 1008 Reverse Republic/Rainbow Receivable 3,349.16 3,349.16- 5,262.26 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

8,611.42 
------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
3,349.16 

--------------- 

--------------- 
3,349.16- 

---------------- 
5,262.26 

---------------- 

1299 ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 24,507.58- 0.00 24,507.58- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

24,507.58- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
24,507.58- 

---------------- 

1300 PREPAID INSURANCE 13,658.73 0.00 13,658.73 
10/15/18 APREVS Rev:FIR031-FIR10004- 1,573.58 1,573.58- 12,085.15 
10/15/18 APREVS Rev:DON008-DON10003- 2,694.66 2,694.66- 9,390.49 
10/15/18 006072 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #C 2,694.66 2,694.66 12,085.15 
10/15/18 006073 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#P 1,573.58 1,573.58 13,658.73 
10/15/18 ACTPAY DON008-DON10003-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,694.66 2,694.66 16,353.39 
10/15/18 ACTPAY FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCA 1,573.58 1,573.58 17,926.97 
10/31/18 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,378.75 4,378.75- 13,548.22 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

13,658.73 
-------------- -------------- 

8,536.48 
-------------- 

-------------- 
8,646.99 

--------------- 

--------------- 
110.51- 

---------------- 
13,548.22 

---------------- 

1307 PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 10,303.75 0.00 10,303.75 
10/31/18 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08- 9,851.67 
10/31/18 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,427.83 1,427.83- 8,423.84 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

10,303.75 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,879.91 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,879.91- 

---------------- 
8,423.84 

---------------- 

1309 PREPAID TAXES 61.00 0.00 61.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

61.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
61.00 

---------------- 

2020 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00 
10/01/18 AP0918 CLA003-CLA09001-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00- 2,879.00- 
10/01/18 AP0918 HAR034-HAR09002-Monthly Reserve Contribution 16,750.00 16,750.00- 19,629.00- 
10/01/18 CD0918 Cash Disb - Ck No:006052 to 006052 2,879.00 2,879.00 16,750.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 NEW001-693245-16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent T 295.00 295.00- 17,045.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 S.A001-4273-Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00- 21,220.00- 
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10/01/18 AP1018 S_A001-4274-Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Contr 825.00 825.00- 22,045.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 S_A001-4275-Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca 475.00 475.00- 22,520.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 ENC003-15691-Annual Fire Extinguisher Service 1,025.99 1,025.99- 23,545.99- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-103767-Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge 266.54 266.54- 23,812.53- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-104176-Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00- 24,307.53- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-105114-Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 179.74 179.74- 24,487.27- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-105888-Spa Piston Valve Replacement 217.23 217.23- 24,704.50- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-106202-Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00- 25,199.50- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-106395-Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters 225.00 225.00- 25,424.50- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-106891-Aug 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00- 25,919.50- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-107084-Spa- Reinstalled Light/Replaced Scre - 87.73 87.73- 26,007.23- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-107827-Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 60.33 60.33- 26,067.56- 
10/01/18 AP1018 AQU007-107974-16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Poo 36.89 36.89- 26,104.45- 
10/01/18 AP1018 BEN007-OC22683-16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boil 1,834.61 1,834.61- 27,939.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 CHA004-36093-16551 Grunion In #305- Fascia & Shipl 1,987.00 1,987.00- 29,926.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 CRA004-38060-Units 102 & 105- Plumbing Repairs 219.00 219.00- 30,145.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 DIV002-10004537-Oct 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00- 32,209.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 FEL002-403329-Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull) 1,050.00 1,050.00- 33,259.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 FEL002-403532-Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garc 825.00 825.00- 34,084.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 FEL002-403534-Sep 18-Professional Service (Daniels 255.00 255.00- 34,339.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 FEN005-186288-Sep 18- Pest Control 133.00 133.00- 34,472.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 FEN005-188600-Unit 302- Treated for Roaches & Gene 75.00 75.00- 34,547.06- 
10/01/18 AP1018 7AM008-83220-13ldg 16521 & 16551- Inspected Boilers 187.50 187.50- 34,734.56- 
10/01/18 AP1018 JAM008-83303-Unit 102- Repaired Pipe on Common Hyd 375.00 375.00- 35,109.56- 
10/01/18 AP1018 NEW001-681935-Aug 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00- 35,268.56- 
10/01/18 AP1018 NEW001-685942-Sep 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00- 35,427.56- 
10/01/18 AP1018 PER005-182426-Oct 18-Janitorial Service 312.98 312.98- 35,740.54- 
10/01/16 AP1018 PER005-182427-Oct 18-Janitorial Supplies 47.65 47.65- 35,788.19- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RAI001-0605-000523092-Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Sery 4,569.81 4,569.81- 40,358.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1142-4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs 1,425.00 1,425.00- 41,783.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 URB006-9397-Unit 304- Racoon Inspection/Installmen 450.00 450.00- 42,233.00- 
10/01/18 000008 RAI001-100118-Oct 18-Waste Removal 3,535.09 3,535.09- 45,768.09- 
10/01/18 000007 GAS001-100118-08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137 5,110.35 5,110.35- 50,878.44- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1140-4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs 1,825.00 1,825.00- 52,703.44- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1174-16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installati 675.00 675.00- 53,378.44- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1175-16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall 625.00 625.00- 54,003.44- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1187-Cabana Pool- Door Replacement 1,625.00 1,625.00- 55,628.44- 
10/03/18 AP1018 NEW001-690715-Oct 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00- 55,787.44- 
10/03/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006053 to 006054 17,775.99 17,775.99 38,011.45- 
10/03/18 AP1018 CRA004-38096-Unit 304- Inspected Boiler 120.00 120.00- 38,131.45- 
10/03/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006055 to 006055 4,750.00 4,750.00 33,381.45- 
10/04/18 AP1018 ELE001-1687-Re-Route Conduit 1,000.00 1,000.00- 34,381.45- 
10/08/18 AP1018 CLA003-100818-Sep 18- Delinquency/Misc. Billing 250.00 250.00- 34,631.45- 
10/08/18 AP1018 SPE006-14979-4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs 783.00 783.00- 35,414.45- 
10/09/18 AP1018 JAM008-83375-16542 Blackbeard In #304-Inspected Le 155.00 155.00- 35,569.45- 
10/09/18 AP1018 JAM008-83376-4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line 205.00 205.00- 35,774.45- 
10/09/18 AP1018 Rev:DIV002-10004470- 2,064.00 2,064.00 33,710.45- 
10/09/18 AP1018 Rev:DIV002-EWO 5082- 935.00 935.00 32,775.45- 
10/09/18 AP1018 DIV002-10004470-Aug 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00- 34,839.45- 
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10/09/18 AP1018 DIV002-EWO 5082-Installed New Float Valve into Sys 935.00 935.00- 35,774.45- 
10/09/18 VD1018 VOID: 10/09/2018 2,999.00 2,999.00- 36,773.45- 
10/10/18 000009 CIT012-101018-09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills 7,585.44 7,585.44- 46,358.89- 
10/10/18 CD1018 Cash Dish - Ck No:000007 to 000007 5,110.35 5,110.35 41,246.54- 
10/11/18 CD1018 Cash Dish - Ck No:006056 to 006071 23,839.01 23,839.01 17,409.53- 
10/13/18 000010 SOU014-101318-09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-397 4,405.67 4,405.67- 21,815.20- 
10/15/18 AP1018 Rev:FIR031-FIR10004- 1,573.58 1,573.58 20,241.62- 
10/15/18 AP1018 Rev:DON008-DON10003- 2,694.66 2,694.66 17,546.96- 
10/15/18 AP1018 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #C 2,694.66 2,694.66- 20,241.62- 
10/15/18 AP1018 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#P 1,573.58 1,573.58- 21,815.20- 
10/15/18 AP1018 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,694.66 2,694.66- 24,509.86- 
10/15/18 AP1018 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCA 1,573.58 1,573.58- 26,083.44- 
10/16/16 AP1018 ELE001-1694-09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking Cellular 39.95 39.95- 26,123.39- 
10/16/18 AP1018 LA 001-14206-(3) Backflow Certifications 99.00 99.00- 26,222.39- 
10/16/18 AP1018 SCH032-101618-Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00- 26,447.39- 
10/16/18 AP1018 MAR084-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17 12,371.50 12,371.50- 38,818.89- 
10/17/18 AP1018 BER002-183627-Sep 18-Professional Services (Genera 5,060.00 5,060.00- 43,878.89- 
10/18/18 AP1018 ELE001-1700-Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate 125.00 125.00- 44,003.89- 
10/18/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006072 to 006076 10,328.24 10,328.24 33,675.65- 
10/19/18 CD1018 Cash Dish - Ck No:006077 to 006077 12,371.50 12,371.50 21,304.15- 
10/20/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000008 to 000008 3,535.09 3,535.09 17,769.06- 
10/23/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000010 to 000010 4,405.67 4,405.67 13,363.39- 
10/25/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006078 to 006081 5,777.95 5,777.95 7,585.44- 
10/30/16 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000009 to 000009 7,585.44 7,585.44 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

0.00 
-------------- -------------- 

105,625.48 
-------------- 

-------------- 
105,625.48 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

2021 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - RESERVES 0.00 0.00 0.00 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1136-16512 Blackbeard #101- Patio Post Repl 1,425.00 1,425.00- 1,425.00- 
10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1138-Pool- Clubhouse wood Repairs 8,225.00 8,225.00- 9,650.00- 
10/08/18 CD1018 Cash Dish - Ck No:001003 to 001003 9,650.00 9,650.00 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

0.00 
-------------- -------------- 

9,650.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
9,650.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

2025 OTHER PAYABLES 30,409.31- 0.00 30,409.31- 
10/01/18 0709 Rec Prorated 3/18 Pool Service A/P 266.54 266.54 30,142.77- 
10/01/16 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Service & Chemicals A/P 495.00 495.00 29,647.77- 
10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual 5.00 5.00- 29,652.77- 
10/01/18 0918 Rec 9/16 Fenn Termite & Pest Control A/P 133.00 133.00 29,519.77- 
10/01/16 0916 Rec 9/16 Alarm Monitoring A/P 540.00 540.00 28,979.77- 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 24,384.96 24,384.96 4,594.81- 
10/01/16 09 09 September Accrual 4,569.81 4,569.81 25.00- 
10/08/18 006059 CLA003-100818-Sep 18- Delinquency/Misc. Billing 25.00 25.00 0.00 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 25,995.32 25,995.32- 25,995.32- 
10/31/18 1014 Rec 9/18 - 10/18 Fire Alarm Monitoring 1,080.00 1,080.00- 27,075.32- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

30,409.31- 30,414.31 
-------------- 

27,060.32 
--------------- 

3,333.99 
---------------- 

27,075.32- 
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2075 DUE TO RESERVES 

-------------- 

368,258.64- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

368,258.64- 
10/31/18 1012 Record Reserve Repayment 16,750.00 16,750.00 351,508.64- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

368,258.64- 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16,750.00 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
16,750.00 

---------------- 
351,508.64- 

---------------- 

2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 16,624.96- 0.00 16,624.96- 
10/01/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 16,624.96 16,624.96 0.00 
10/31/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 17,788.85 17,788.85- 17,788.85- 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
16,624.96- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16,624.96 

-------------- -------------- 
17,788.85 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,163.89- 17,788.85- 

---------------- 

3002 COMMON AREA 151,969.75- 0.00 151,969.75- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

151,969.75- 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
151,969.75- 

---------------- 

3004 DECKS 33,315.16- 0.00 33,315.16- 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

33,315.16- 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 33,315.16- 

---------------- 

3006 ELEVATOR 236,046.80- 0.00 236,046.80- 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
236,046.80- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 236,046.80- 

---------------- 

3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 32,579.89 0.00 32,579.89 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

32,579.89 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

32,579.89 
---------------- 

3010 RESERVE INTEREST 398.86- 0.00 398.86- 
10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable 16.66 16.66 382.20- 
10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 2.95 2.95- 385.15- 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 33.53 33.53- 418.68- 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99- 420.67- 
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable 21.63 21.63- 442.30- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

398.86- 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16.66 

-------------- -------------- 
60.10 

--------------- 

--------------- 
43.44- 

---------------- 
442.30- 

---------------- 

3012 GATE OPERATORS 5,092.52 0.00 5,092.52 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

Account Totals 5,092.52 0.00 5,092.52 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
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3014 MAILBOXES 4,536.35- 0.00 4,536.35- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

4,536.35- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
4,536.35- 

---------------- 

3016 PAINT 103,033.88- 0.00 103,033.88- 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

103,033.88- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 103,033.88- 

---------------- 

3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 112,744.02- 0.00 112,744.02- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

112,744.02- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
112,744.02- 

---------------- 

3020 POOL/SPA 25,729.63- 0.00 25,729.63- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

25,729.63- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
25,729.63- 

---------------- 

3022 ROOFS 83,716.40- 0.00 83,716.40- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

83,716.40- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
83,716.40- 

---------------- 

3024 STREET LIGHTS 25,300.34- 0.00 25,300.34- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

25,300.34- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
25,300.34- 

---------------- 

3026 BOILERS 41,804.58 0.00 41,804.58 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

41,804.58 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
41,804.58 

---------------- 

3028 BRIDGE 47,512.44- 0.00 47,512.44- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

47,512.44- 
--------- ---- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
47,512.44- 

---------------- 

3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 1,430.48 0.00 1,430.48 
10/01/18 001003 RMI001-1136-16512 Blackbeard #101- Patio Post Repl 1,425.00 1,425.00 2,855.48 
10/01/18 001003 RMI001-1138-Pool- Clubhouse Wood Repairs 8,225.00 8,225.00 11,080.48 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,430.48 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
9,650.00 

-------------- --`------------ 
9,650.00 

---------------- 
11,080.48 

---------------- 

3994 RESERVE REPAYMENT 150,750.00- 0.00 150,750.00- 
10/31/18 008 Record Reserve Repayment 16,750.00 16,750.00 134,000.00- 
10/31/18 1015 Adjust Reserve Repayment 33,500.00 33,500.00- 167,500.00- 
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Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
150,750.00- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
16,750.00 33,500.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
16,750.00- 

---------------- 
167,500.00- 

---------------- 

3996 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT 9,944.06 0.00 9,944.06 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
9,944.06 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
9,944.06 

---------------- 

3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 491,370.68 0.00 491,370.68 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
491,370.68 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
491,370.68 

---------------- 

4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 884,215.44- 0.00 884,215.44- 
10/01/18 PMBILL P/M BILLING 10/01/18 98,246.16 98,246.16- 982,461.60- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
884,215.44- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
98,246.16 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
98,246.16- 

---------------- 
982,461.60- 

---------------- 

4002 LATE CHARGES 680.00- 0.00 680.00- 
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 819.11 819.11- 1,499.11- 
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Late Charge 10.00 10.00 1,489.11- 
10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Late Charge 27.96 27.96 1,461.15- 
10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003901 Waive Late Fee 27.35 27.35 1,433.80- 
10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Waive Late Charge 27.35 27.35 1,406.45- 
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Late Charge 25.83 25.83 1,380.62- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
680.00- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
118.49 819.11 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
700.62- 

---------------- 
1,380.62- 

---------------- 

4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 849.00- 0.00 849.00- 
10/11/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:1606 Silvers - Key/Remote 70.00 70.00- 919.00- 
10/17/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:101 Wright - 2 Gate Keys 50.00 50.00- 969.00- 
10/17/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:670 McClendon - Pool Key 25.00 25.00- 994.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
849.00- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
145.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
145.00- 

---------------- 
994.00- 

---------------- 

4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 500.00- 0.00 500.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
500.00- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
500.00- 

---------------- 

4007 REPAIR EXP - REIMB BY H.O. 1,887.50- 0.00 1,887.50- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
1,887.50- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,887.50- 

---------------- 

4008 COLLECTION REIMBURSEMENT 5,402.08- 0.00 5,402.08- 
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Account Totals 
-------------- 

5,402.08- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

5,402.08- 

---------------- 

4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 396.86- 0.00 396.86- 
10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable 16.66 16.66 380.20- 
10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 2.95 2.95- 383.15- 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 33.53 33.53- 416.68- 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99- 418.67- 
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable 21.63 21.63- 440.30- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

396.86- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16.66 

-------------- -------------- 

60.10 
--------------- 

--------------- 

43.44- 
---------------- 

440.30- 

-- ------------- 

4019 INTEREST CHARGES 4,729.55- 0.00 4,729.55- 
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 Interest on Bal fwd 451.53 451.53- 5,181.08- 
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Int Fees .50 0.50 5,180.58- 
10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Interest Charges 5.59 5.59 5,174.99- 
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Waive Interest Charge 10.33 10.33 5,164.66- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

4,729.55- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
16.42 

-------------- -------------- 

451.53 
--------------- 

--------------- 

435.11- 
---------------- 

5,164.66- 

---------------- 

4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME 50.00- 0.00 50.00- 
10/11/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:648 Cunningham - Clubhouse Rental 25.00 25.00- 75.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

50.00- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

25.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

25.00- 
---------------- 

75.00- 

---------------- 

4022 MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 669.50- 0.00 669.50- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

669.50- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

669.50- 

---------------- 

5000 INSURANCE 36,004.35 0.00 36,004.35 
10/31/18 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,378.75 

--------------- 

4,378.75 40,383.10 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
36,004.35 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
4,378.75 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

4,378.75 40,383.10 

---------------- 

5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 266.41 0.00 266.41 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

266.41 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

266.41 

---------------- 

5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 6,950.48 0.00 6,950.48 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

6,950.48 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

6,950.48 

---------------- 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

5010 LEGAL FEES 11,789.73 0.00 11,789.73 
10/17/18 006078 BER002-183627-Sep 18-Professional Services (Genera 5,060.00 5,060.00 16,849.73 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
11,789.73 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
5,060.00 

-------------- --------------- 

5,060.00 16,849.73 

---------------- 

5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 11,133.30 0.00 11,133.30 
10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403329-Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull) 1,050.00 1,050.00 12,183.30 

10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403532-Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garc 825.00 825.00 13,008.30 
10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403534-Sep 18-Professional Service (Daniels 255.00 255.00 13,263.30 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
11,133.30 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
2,130.00 

-------------- --------------- 

2,130.00 13,263.30 

---------------- 

5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 5,836.80 0.00 5,836.80 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
5,836.80 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 5,836.80 

---------------- 

5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 24,280.00 0.00 24,280.00 

10/01/18 006052 CLA003-CLA09001-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00 27,159.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
24,280.00 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
2,879.00 

-------------- --------------- 

2,879.00 27,159.00 

---------------- 

5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 3,720.94 0.00 3,720.94 

10/08/18 006059 CLA003-100818-Sep 18- Delinquency/Misc. Billing 225.00 225.00 3,945.94 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

3,720.94 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
225.00 

-------------- --------------- 

225.00 
---------------- 

3,945.94 

---------------- 

5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8,282.42 0.00 8,282.42 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
8,282.42 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 8,282.42 

---------------- 

5021 MISCELLANNEOUS 801.00 0.00 801.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

801.00 

-------------- ------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
801.00 

---------------- 

5026 RESERVE STUDY 

Account Totals 

5030 MEETING EXPENSE 

Account Totals 

345.00 0.00 345.00 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
345.00 0.00 345.00 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

275.00 0.00 275.00 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
275.00 0.00 275.00 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
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5045 AUDIT/TAX 975.00 0.00 975.00 

A.ccount Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
975.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
975.00 

---------------- 

5087 FRANCHISE TAXES 71.39 0.00 71.39 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
71.39 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
71.39 

---------------- 

5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 37,575.00 0.00 37,575.00 
10/01/18 006075 S.A001-4273-Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00 41,750.00 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual - 4,175.00 4,175.00- 37,575.00 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 4,175.00 4,175.00 41,750.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 

-------------- 
37,575.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
8,350.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
4,175.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,175.00 41,750.00 

---------------- 

5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 840.94 0.00 840.94 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
840.94 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
840.94 

---------------- 

5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 0.00 0.00 0.00 
10/16/18 006080 LA 001-14206-(3) Backflow Certifications 99.00 99.00 99.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
0.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
99.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
99.00 

---------------- 
99.00 

---------------- 

5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 8,584.53 0.00 8,584.53 
10/01/18 006075 S_A001-4274-Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Contr 825.00 825.00 9,409.53 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
8,584.53 

-------------- 

-------------- 
825.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
825.00 

---------------- 
9,409.53 

---------------- 

5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 13,405.00 0.00 13,405.00 
10/01/18 006075 S.A001-4275-Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca 475.00 475.00 13,880.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
13,405.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
475.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
475.00 

---------------- 
13,880.00 

---------------- 

5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 3,124.04 0.00 3,124.04 
10/01/18 0709 Rec Prorated 3/18 Pool Service A/P 266.54 266.54- 2,857.50 
10/01/18 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Service & Chemicals A/P 372.50 372.50- 2,485.00 
10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual 122.50 122.50 2,607.50 
10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual 5.00 5.00 2,612.50 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-103767-Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge 266.54 266.54 2,879.04 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-104176-Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00 3,374.04 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-106202-Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00 3,869.04 
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Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

10/01/18 006056 AQU007-106891-Aug 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00 495.00 4,364.04 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 1,000.00 1,000.00- 3,364.04 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 745.00 745.00 4,109.04 
10/31/18 1009 Recode 4/18, 7/18, 8/18 Pool Chemicals 367.50 367.50- 3,741.54 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

3,124.04 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
2,624.04 

-------------- -------------- 
2,006.54 

--------------- 

--------------- 
617.50 

---------------- 
3,741.54 

---------------- 

5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 827.19 0.00 827.19 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-105888-Spa Piston Valve Replacement 217.23 217.23 1,044.42 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-107084-Spa- Reinstalled Light/Replaced Scre 87.73 87.73 1,132.15 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-`------------ 
827.19 

-------------- 

-------------- 
304.96 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

--------------- 
304.96 1,132.15 

---------------- 

5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 1,238.50 0.00 1,238.50 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-106395-Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters 225.00 225.00 1,463.50 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,238.50 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
225.00 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
225.00 

---------------- 
1,463.50 

---------------- 

5806 POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 1,047.05 0.00 1,047.05 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,047.05 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,047.05 

---------------- 

5807 POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 1,991.81 0.00 1,991.81 
10/01/18 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Service & Chemicals A/P 122.50 122.50- 1,869.31 
10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual 122.50 122.50- 1,746.81 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-105114-Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 179.74 179.74 1,926.55 
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-107827-Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 60.33 60.33 1,986.88 
10/01/18 006056 AQUO07-107974-16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Poo 36.89 36.89 2,023.77 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 245.00 245.00 2,268.77 
10/31/18 1009 Recode 4/18, 7/18, 8/18 Pool Chemicals 367.50 367.50 2,636.27 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
1,991.81 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
889.46 

-------------- -------------- 
245.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
644.46 2,636.27 

---------------- 

5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 18,576.00 0.00 18,576.00 
10/01/18 006061 DIV002-10004537-Oct 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00 20,640.00 
10/09/18 APREVS Rev:DIV002-10004470- 2,064.00 2,064.00- 18,576.00 
10/09/18 APREVS Rev:DIV002-EWO 5082- 935.00 935.00- 17,641.00 
10/09/18 006061 DIV002-10004470-Aug 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00 19,705.00 
10/09/18 006061 DIV002-EWO 5082-Installed New Float Valve into Sys 935.00 935.00 20,640.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

18,576.00 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
5,063.00 

-------------- -------------- 
2,999.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
2,064.00 

---------------- 
20,640.00 

---------------- 

5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 9,757.60 0.00 9,757.60 
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Account Totals 9,757.60 0.00 9,757.60 

5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 764.55 0.00 764.55 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 169.90 169.90- 594.65 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 254.85 254.85 849.50 

Account Totals 764.55 
-------------- -------------- 

254.85 
-------------- 

169.90 
--------------- 

84.95 849.50 
---------------- 

5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 2,555.19 
--------------- 

0.00 2,555.19 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

2,555.19 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 2,555.19 

---------------- 

5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 2,548.08 
--------------- 

0.00 2,548.08 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

2,548.08 
-------------- 

0.00 2,548.08 

5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 3,291.42 0.00 3,291.42 

10/01/18 006067 PER005-182426-Oct 18-Janitorial Service 312.98 312.98 3,604.40 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 689.23 689.23- 2,915.17 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 689.23 
--------------- 

689.23 3,604.40 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

3,291.42 
-------------- -------------- 

1,002.21 
-------------- 

-------------- 
689.23 

--------------- 
312.98 3,604.40 

---------------- 

5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 502.20 
-------------- --------------- 

0.00 502.20 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

502.20 0.00 502.20 

5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 235.46 0.00 235.46 

10/01/18 006067 PER005-182427-Oct 18-Janitorial Supplies 47.65 
--------------- 

47.65 283.11 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

235.46 
-------------- -------------- 

47.65 
-------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
47.65 283.11 

---------------- 

5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 861.71 
--------------- 

0.00 861.71 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

861.71 
-------------- 

0.00 861.71 

5837 GATE REPAIRS 1,315.51 0.00 1,315.51 

10/16/18 006079 ELE001-1694-09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking Cellular 39.95 39.95 1,355.46 

10/18/18 006079 ELE001-1700-Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate 125.00 125.00 1,480.46 

10/31/18 1010 Recode Cellular Service 39.95 39.95- 1,440.51 
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Account Totals 1,315.51 
-------------- -------------- 

164.95 
-------------- 

39.95 
--------------- 

125.00 1,440.51 
---------------- 

5845 PEST CONTROL 2,070.00 0.00 2,070.00 
10/01/18 006081 NEW001-693245-16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent T 295.00 295.00 2,365.00 
10/01/18 0918 Rec 9/18 Fenn Termite & Pest Control A/P 133.00 133.00- 2,232.00 
10/01/18 006064 FEN005-186288-Sep 18- Pest Control 133.00 133.00 2,365.00 
10/01/18 006064 FEN005-188600-Unit 302- Treated for Roaches & Gene 75.00 75.00 2,440.00 
10/01/18 006066 NEW001-681935-Aug 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00 2,599.00 
10/01/18 006066 NEW001-685942-Sep 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00 2,758.00 
10/01/18 006071 URB006-9397-Unit 304- Racoon Inspection/Installmen 450.00 450.00 3,208.00 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 318.00 318.00- 2,890.00 
10/03/18 006081 NEW001-690715-Oct 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00 3,049.00 
10/16/18 006076 SCH032-101618-Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00 3,274.00 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 133.00 133.00 3,407.00 
10/31/18 1002 Recode One Time Rodent Control 295.00 295.00- 3,112.00 
10/31/18 1003 Recode One Time Roaches & General Pest Control 450.00 450.00- 2,662.00 
10/31/18 1004 Recode Racoon Inspection 450.00 450.00- 2,212.00 
10/31/18 1005 Recode Racoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00- 1,987.00 
10/31/18 1013 Adjust JE 1003 375.00 375.00 2,362.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

2,070.00 
-------------- -------------- 

2,163.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
1,871.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
292.00 

---------------- 
2,362.00 

---------------- 

5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 2,115.98 0.00 2,115.98 
10/31/18 1002 Recode One Time Rodent Control 295.00 295.00 2,410.98 
10/31/18 1003 Recode One Time Roaches & General Pest Control 450.00 450.00 2,860.98 
10/31/18 1004 Recode Racoon Inspection 450.00 450.00 3,310.98 
10/31/18 1005 Recode Racoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00 3,535.98 
10/31/18 1013 Adjust JE 1003 375.00 375.00- 3,160.98 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

2,115.98 
-------------- -------------- 

1,420.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
375.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,045.00 

---------------- 
3,160.98 

---------------- 

5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00 
10/01/18 0916 Rec 9/18 Alarm Monitoring A/P 540.00 540.00- 540.00 
10/31/18 1014 Rec 9/18 - 10/18 Fire Alarm Monitoring 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,620.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,080.00 
-------------- -------------- 

1,080.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
540.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
540.00 

---------------- 
1,620.00 

---------------- 

5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00 
10/01/18 006053 ENC003-15691-Annual Fire Extinguisher Service 1,025.99 1,025.99 1,025.99 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
0.00 

-------------- -------------- 
1,025.99 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,025.99 1,025.99 

---------------- 

5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 1,284.41 0.00 1,284.41 
---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,284.41 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 1,284.41 
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5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 

-------------- -------------- 

27,712.42 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

27,712.42 
10/01/18 006065 JAM008-83303-16581 Grunion #102- Repaired Pipe on 375.00 375.00 28,087.42 
10/09/18 006074 JAM008-83375-16542 Blackbeard In #304-Inspected Le 155.00 155.00 28,242.42 
10/09/18 006074 JAM008-83376-4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line 205.00 205.00 28,447.42 
10/31/18 1011 Recode Plumbing Repairs 219.00 219.00 28,666.42 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

27,712.42 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
954.00 

-------------- --------------- 

--------------- 
954.00 

---------------- 
28,666.42 

---------------- 

5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 1,810.00 0.00 1,810.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,810.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,810.00 

---------------- 

5865 TERMITE 5,084.40 0.00 5,084.40 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 133.00 133.00- 4,951.40 
10/31/18 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08 5,403.48 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
5,084.40 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
452.08 133.00 

-------------- --------------- 
319.08 5,403.48 

---------------- 

5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 1,551.50 0.00 1,551.50 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,551.50 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,551.50 

---------------- 

5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 33,640.80 0.00 33,640.80 
10/01/18 006069 RMI001-1142-4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs 1,425.00 1,425.00 35,065.80 
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1140-4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs 1,825.00 1,825.00 36,890.80 
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1174-16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installati 675.00 675.00 37,565.80 
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1175-16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall 625.00 625.00 38,190.80 
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1187-Cabana Pool- Door Replacement 1,625.00 1,625.00 39,815.80 
10/08/18 006070 SPE006-14979-4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs 783.00 783.00 40,598.80 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
33,640.80 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
6,958.00 

-------------- --------------- 

--------------- 
6,958.00 40,598.80 

---------------- 

5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 359.79 0.00 359.79 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

359.79 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
359.79 

---------------- 

5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 72,867.00 0.00 72,867.00 
10/01/18 006058 CHA004-36093-16551 Grunion In #305- Fascia & Shipl 1,987.00 1,987.00 74,854.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

72,867.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

1,987.00 
-------------- --------------- 

1,987.00 
---------------- 

74,854.00 
---------------- 
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5881 ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS 1,472.24 0.00 1,472.24 

10/04/18 006062 ELE001-1687-Re-Route Conduit 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,472.24 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,472.24 

-------------- -------------- 

1,000.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

1,000.00 
---------------- 

2,472.24 

---------------- 

5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 9,582.22 0.00 9,582.22 

10/01/18 006057 BEN007-OC22683-16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boil 1,834.61 1,834.61 11,416.83 

10/01/18 006060 CRA004-38060-4861 Lago 102 & 105- Plumbing Repair 219.00 219.00 11,635.83 
10/01/18 006065 JAM008-83220-Bldg 16521 & 16551- Inspected Boilers 187.50 187.50 11,823.33 
10/03/18 006060 CRA004-38096-Unit 304- Inspected Boiler 120.00 120.00 11,943.33 

10/31/18 1011 Recode Plumbing Repairs 219.00 219.00- 11,724.33 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

9,582.22 

-------------- -------------- 

2,361.11 
-------------- 

-------------- 
219.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 

2,142.11 
---------------- 

11,724.33 

---------------- 

5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 12,626.47 0.00 12,626.47 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 1,399.83 1,399.83- 11,226.64 

10/31/18 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,427.83 1,427.83 12,654.47 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 2,799.66 2,799.66 15,454.13 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

12,626.47 

-------------- -------------- 

4,227.49 
-------------- 

-------------- 

1,399.83 
--------------- 

--------------- 

2,827.66 
---------------- 

15,454.13 

---------------- 

5890 WATER DAMAGE 29,273.70 0.00 29,273.70 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

29,273.70 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

29,273.70 
---------------- 

6000 WATER 65,161.12 0.00 65,161.12 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 5,600.00 5,600.00- 59,561.12 

10/10/18 000009 CIT012-101018-09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills 7,585.44 7,585.44 67,146.56 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 5,200.00 5,200.00 72,346.56 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
65,161.12 

-------------- -------------- 

12,785.44 
-------------- 

-------`------ 

5,600.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

7,185.44 72,346.56 

---------------- 

6005 GAS 46,669.42 0.00 46,669.42 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 7,800.00 7,800.00- 38,869.42 

10/01/18 000007 GAS001-100118-08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137 5,110.35 5,110.35 43,979.77 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 7,500.00 7,500.00 51,479.77 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

46,669.42 

-------------- -------------- 

12,610.35 
-------------- 

-------------- 

7,800.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

4,810.35 
---------------- 

51,479.77 

---------------- 

6010 ELECTRICITY 45,230.26 0.00 45,230.26 

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 3,100.00 3,100.00- 42,130.26 

10/13/18 000010 SOU014-101318-09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-397 4,405.67 4,405.67 46,535.93 

10/16/18 006077 MAR084-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17 6,288.87 6,288.87 52,824.80 

10/16/18 006077 MAR084-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17 6,082.63 6,082.63 58,907.43 
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Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 4,200.00 4,200.00 63,107.43 
10/31/18 100 Recode Electricity Reimbursement 6,288.87 6,288.87- 56,818.56 
10/31/18 1006 Recode Gas Reimbursement 6,082.63 6,082.63- 50,735.93 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
45,230.26 

-------------- 

-------------- 
20,977.17 

-------------- 

-------------- 
15,471.50 

--------------- 

--------------- 
5,505.67 

---------------- 
50,735.93 

---------------- 

6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 46,430.08 0.00 46,430.08 
10/01/18 006068 RAI001-0605-000523092-Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Sery 4,569.81 4,569.81 50,999.89 
10/01/18 000008 RAI001-100118-Oct 18-Waste Removal 3,535.09 3,535.09 54,534.98 
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 4,569.81 4,569.81- 49,965.17 
10/01/18 000004 VOID:RAI001 30605003 Duplicate 3,399.40 3,399.40- 46,565.77 
10/31/18 1008 Reverse Republic/Rainbow Receivable 3,349.16 3,349.16 49,914.93 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
46,430.08 

-------------- 

-------------- 
11,454.06 

-------------- 

-------------- 
7,969.21 

--------------- 

--'------------- 
3,484.85 

---------------- 
49,914.93 

---------------- 

6020 TELEPHONE 1,191.70 0.00 1,191.70 
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 53.58 53.58 1,245.28 
10/31/18 1010 Recode Cellular Service 39.95 39.95 1,285.23 

---------------- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
1,191.70 

-------------- 

-------------- 
93.53 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
93.53 1,285.23 

---------------- 

9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 150,750.00 0.00 150,750.00 
10/31/18 008 Record Reserve Repayment 16,750.00 16,750.00- 134,000.00 
10/31/18 1015 Adjust Reserve Repayment 33,500.00 33,500.00 167,500.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 

-------------- 
150,750.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
33,500.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
16,750.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
16,750.00 167,500.00 

---------------- 

9010 RESERVE INTEREST 396.86 0.00 396.86 
10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable 16.66 16.66- 380.20 
10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 2.95 2.95 383.15 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 33.53 33.53 416.68 
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99 1.99 418.67 
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable 21.63 21.63 440.30 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 

-------------- 
396.86 

-------------- 

-------------- 
60.10 

-------------- 

-------------- 
16.66 

--------------- 

--------------- 
43.44 440.30 

---------------- 

Report Totals 0.00 611,224.07 611,224.07 0.00 0.00 
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